% Columbia

SPRING 2025

INTERNATIONAL
FOOTWEAR




10

COLUMBIA CREATES
TECHNOLOGIES

THAT HELP YOU ENJOY
THE OUTDOORS LONGER.

FOOTWEAR WARM

Omni-Heat™ Infinity
The Gold Standard in Warmth

Omni-Heat™ Reflective
Thermal Reflective Warmth

FOOTWEAR DRY

OutDry™ (Footwear and Gloves)

Absolute Waterproof Construction

Omni-Tech™
Waterproof. Breathable. Guaranteed.

Omni-Shield™ Blood ‘N Guts
Advanced Water and Stain Guard

Omni-Shield™
Water and Stain Repellent

FOOTWEAR CUSHIONING

OMNI-MAZT

Omni-Max™
Adaptive Cushioning & Traction System

Techlite+™
Lighter, Faster Cushioning

Techlite™ Plush
Cushioning Elevated

Techlite™ Live
Eco-Friendly Lightweight Cushioning

Techlite™
Lightweight Cushioning

FOOTWEAR TRACTION

OMNI-GRIPICE

ADAPTTRAX

Omni-Grip™ Ice
Exceptional Traction For Extreme Cold

Adapt Trax™
Better Grip, Better Traction

Omni-Grip™ Live
Eco-Friendly All-Terrain Traction

Omni-Grip™ LT
Lightweight Flexible Traction

Omni-Grip™

All-Terrain Traction




WOMEN'S MODERN HIKE

SPRING 2025
INTERNATIONAL
FOOTWEAR

WOMEN'’S TECHNICAL HIKE

WOMEN'’S CLASSIC HIKE

WOMEN'S TRAIL RUN

WOMEN'’S OUTDOOR LIFE

WOMEN'’S PFG

MEN’'S MODERN HIKE

MEN'’S TECHNICAL HIKE

MEN'’S CLASSIC HIKE

MEN'S TRAIL RUN

MEN'’S OUTDOOR LIFE

MEN'’S PFG

GENERAL INFORMATION



$25 WOMEN'S MODERN HIKE

096
SOFT TAUPE,
GRANITE PURPLE

010 033 ¢
BLACK, SHARK TI GREY STEEL, TEAL
C/0 C/O

KONOS™ TRS OUTDRY™ MID

Inspired by the shape of a pinecone, Konos is the
ultimate shoe for your outdoor exploration. An
engineered Omni-Max™ underfoot system delivers
superior comfort and traction to tackle any terrain
while providing stability to keep you progressing.

UPPER

Technical mesh upper with no-sew overlays for
added durability and support.

NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot
lock down.

OutDry™ waterproof breathable construction.
2103771 Women's 5-11, 12

MIDSOLE

Omni-Max™ Plus system: An engineered
TECHLITE+™ midsole cradles the heel for optimal
balance while the deflection domes in the forefoot
and heel absorb impact, working together to
reduce stress on the foot.

Deep flex grooves in the forefoot offer enhanced
motion allowing for a more efficient stride.

OUTSOLE

ADAPT TRAX™ outsole provides exceptional
traction in wet and dry conditions.

10.50z./298 g

638 ¢
DUSTY CRIMSON,
CHIANTI

OMNI-MAZX

091
MOONSTONE, TEAL

KONOS™ TRS OUTDRY™

Inspired by the shape of a pinecone, Konos is the
ultimate shoe for your outdoor exploration. An
engineered Omni-Max™ underfoot system delivers
superior comfort and traction to tackle any terrain
while providing stability to keep you progressing.

UPPER

Technical mesh upper with no-sew overlays for
added durability and support.

NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot
lock down.

OutDry™ waterproof breathable construction.

2101081 Women's 5-11,12

012
BLACK, SHARK
c/o

TECHLITE”

NAVICFIT ADAPTTRAX
8
\v “onfe

.
WHITE, CUMULUS GREY

MIDSOLE

Omni-Max™ Plus system: An engineered
TECHLITE+™ midsole cradles the heel for optimal
balance while the deflection domes in the forefoot
and heel absorb impact, working together to
reduce stress on the foot.

Deep flex grooves in the forefoot offer enhanced
motion allowing for a more efficient stride.

OUTSOLE
ADAPT TRAX™ outsole provides exceptional
traction in wet and dry conditions.

9.50z./269g

OMNI-MAZ

\s——-mw—-"/‘
028

GRILL, JUICY

C/0

KONOS™ TRS

Inspired by the shape of a pinecone Omni-Max is
the ultimate shoe for your outdoor exploration.
An engineered underfoot system delivers superior
comfort and traction to tackle any terrain while
F\:/;’oviding stability to keep you progressing. Omni-
ax is for those who are ready to take on the trail.

.
SOFT TAUPE, SEA SALT

UPPER

Technical mesh upper with no-sew overlays for
added durability and support.

NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot
lock down.

2081121 Women's 5-11, 12

TECHLITE® NANICFIT ADAPTTRAX

MIDSOLE

Omni-Max™ Plus system: An engineered
TECHLITE+™ midsole cradles the heel for optimal
balance while the deflection domes in the forefoot
and heel absorb impact, working together to
reduce stress on the foot.

Deep flex grooves in the forefoot offer enhanced
motion allowing for a more efficient stride.

OUTSOLE

ADAPT TRAX™ outsole provides exceptional
traction in wet and dry conditions.

750z./212¢g

2 WOMEN'S MODERN HIKE



OMNI-MAZX TECHLITE

\ - -
-
RSTET e TeeeTTY \\v'--"n.-.’——'

05 ¢ + 036 * +

KETTLE, CLOUD GREY MONUMENT, DARK FUCHSIA
c/o /o
NOVO TRAIL™
!nsEired by the shape of a pinecone, Omni-Max Met Flex window delivers improved comfort.
is the ultimate shoe for your outdoor exploration. Omni-SHIELD™ water and stain resistant treatment.
An engineered underfoot system delivers superior
comfort and traction you need to tackle any MIDSOLE
terrain while providing stability to keep you Omni-Max™ system: Using a TECHLITE™ midsole,
moving. A women specific upper crafted for her a specially designed heel’and midfoot aids in
biomechanics. creating a stable platform.

11 UPPER Deflection domes in the forefoot and heel reduce
SHARK, GRANITE PURPLE

Gender Specific Comfort Zones: Tongue Lace load impact for better comfort aqd rebo?“}?‘-
Pillow, Heel Foam Engineering and Met Flex Flex grooves in the forefoot provide flexibility and
Window. better push off.

Breathable multi-mesh materials with synthetic OUTSOLE
overlays for added protection. Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.

2062881 Women's 5-11,12 8.30z./235¢g
2062882 Wides 5-11,12

OMNI-MA3X  TECHLITE

\hﬂ —M“"“ \\—- =SS RS

010 « + 063 o +
BLACK, SALMON ROSE GREY ICE, COSMOS
c/o C/o

VERTISOL TRAIL™

Inspired by the shape of a pinecone Omni-Max is MIDSOLE

the ultimate shoe for your outdoor exploration. Omni-Max™ system: Using a TECHLITE™ midsole,
An engineered underfoot s&/stem delivers superior  a specially designed heel and midfoot aids in
comfort and traction to tackle any terrain while creating a stable platform.
100+ + ﬁ/'l'o‘”d'?g Sﬁab'l'tyﬁo keep y(éu progrke55|ng|:]Omr1_||- Deflection domes in the forefoot and heel reduce

+  WHITE, VAPOR ax s for those who are ready to take on the trail. |54 impact for better comfort and rebound.
UPPER Flex grooves in the forefoot provide flexibility and
Mesh upper with synthetic overlays for added better push off.
durability and support. OUTSOLE

Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.

2077371 Women's 5-11, 12 8.20z./232¢g

2077372 Wides 5-11,12

TECHLITE NANICFIT ADAPTTRAX E
PLUSH

5
( (=]
- R
e = \——-———/
012 ¢ 278
BLACK, AFRICAN VIOLET DARK STONE, DARK FUCHSIA
FACET™ 75 MID OUTDRY™
Trail escapes and hiking adventures await. We MIDSOLE
have you covered with a modern hiker delivering TECHLITE™ PLUSH is our Pinnacle max cushioning
elevated comfort, protection and versatility. experience with a signature design.
! ; SEZASS:\LT OONSTONE UPPER Delivers the smoothest transition and greater
/ . > ] Durable mesh with no sew overlays and TPU durability thfan any foam we hz_a\_/e ever created.
Zr ' Midfoot support for extra protection. TPU Heel Clip for added Stability.
/ OutDry™ waterproof, breathable construction. OUTSOLE
oo NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot ADAPT TRAX™ outsole provides exceptional
/ lock down. traction in wet and dry conditions.
s Hike Specific Traction with 5mm Lug Heights.
B e e L T A 2100111 Women's 5-11, 12 12.60z./358.2¢g

SALES T TRAVEL EXTENDED

® SAmPLE saMPle T SizEs AvaiLaBLE  KEY MARKETING STYLE WOMEN'S MODERN HIKE 3



TECHLITE NNICFIT ADAPTTRAX
PLUSH 15

012 ¢ 063 ¢
BLACK, TEAL GREY ICE, BERRY PATCH
c/0

FACET™ 75 OUTDRY™

Trail escapes and hiking adventures await. We
have you covered with a modern hiker delivering
elevated comfort, protection and versatility.

UPPER
Durable mesh with no sew overlays and TPU
Midfoot support for extra protection.

OutDry™ waterproof, breathable construction.

NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot
lock down.

2100121 Women's 5-11, 12

5

MIDSOLE
TECHLITE™ PLUSH is our Pinnacle max cushioning
experience with a signature design.

Delivers the smoothest transition and greater
durability than any foam we have ever created.

TPU Heel Clip for added Stability.

OUTSOLE
ADAPT TRAX™ outsole provides exceptional
traction in wet and dry conditions.

Hike Specific Traction with Smm Lug Heights.
123 0z./348 g

Qe
TEAL, BLACK

.
GREY ICE, DARK GREY

ESCAPE THRIVE™ TITANIUM™ MID OUTDRY™

A disruptive modern hiker delivering Max
cushioning, comfort, and visual protection.

Improved traction via new adapt trax lug evolution.

UPPER

Mixed modern materials deliver a lightweight
protective upper.

NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot
lock down.

No sew toe cap and heel cradle for added stability.

2130711 Women's 5-11, 12

OMNI-MAX  TECHLITE® NAICFIT ADAPTTRAX E

=
S

MIDSOLE

Omni-Max™ Plus system: An engineered
TECHLITE+™ midsole cradles the heel for optimal
balance while the deflection domes in the forefoot
and heel absorb impact, working together to
reduce stress on the foot.

Deep flex grooves in the forefoot offer enhanced
motion allowing for a more efficient stride.
Molded TECHLITE™ Eco insole using 20% recycled
content for long lasting support, cushioning and
performance.

OUTSOLE
ADAPT TRAX™ outsole provides exceptional
traction in wet and dry conditions.

10.30z./292¢g

Qe
TEAL, WHITE

OMNI-MAZX

.
GREY ICE, WHITE

ESCAPE THRIVE™ TITANIUM™

A disruptive modern hiker delivering Max
cushioning, comfort, and visual protection.
Improved traction via new Adapt Trax lug
evolution.

UPPER

Modern materials deliver a deconstructed
lightweight upper with no sew engineered stability.

NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot
lock down.

2130731 Women's 5-11, 12

TECHLITE® NAVICFIT ADAPTTRAX

MIDSOLE

Omni-Max™ Plus system: An engineered
TECHLITE+™ midsole cradles the heel for optimal
balance while the deflection domes in the forefoot
and heel absorb impact, working together to
reduce stress on the foot.

Deep flex grooves in the forefoot offer enhanced
motion allowing for a more efficient stride.
Molded TECHLITE™ Eco insole using 20% recycled
content for long lasting support, cushioning and
performance.

OUTSOLE
ADAPT TRAX™ outsole provides exceptional
traction in wet and dry conditions.

9.70z./274 9

4  WOMEN'S TECHNICAL HIKE



.
TI GREY STEEL, FIG
C/0

GEOTERRA™ OUTDRY™

Unleash your spirit of adventure and conquer the
great outdoors with the Geoterra. Engineered

to withstand the harshest terrains and providing
unparalleled durability, comfort and performance,
these boots are your steadfast companions on
every adventure.

UPPER
Combination of full grain leather and durable
textile upper.

Metal hardware.

NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot
lock down.

2079151 Women's 5-11, 12

NAVICFIT

¢

OutDry™ waterproof, breathable construction.
Rubber toe cap and heel for added protection and
durability.

MIDSOLE

VIBRAM® PU-like midsole compound for long
lasting comfort.

Midfoot shank for torsional stability.

OUTSOLE

VIBRAM® outsole provides the optimal balance
of traction and durability for a responsive ride on
unpredictable terrain.

19.20z./544 g

o 091 «
BLACK, AFRICAN VIOLET MOONSTONE, SOFT TAUPE

TECHLITE™ NANICFIT ADAPTTRAX

ey e

PEAKFREAK™ HERA MID OUTDRY™

Crafted for her offering imﬁroved fit, comfort,
and functionality. Approachable design delivers
performance solutions through her lens.

UPPER

Gender Specific Comfort Zones: Tongue Lace
Pillow, Heel Foam Engineering and Met Flex
Window.

Multi-mesh construction delivers breathability &
support.

Met Flex window delivers improved comfort.

2100201 Women's 5-11,12

NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot
lock down.

OutDry™ waterproof, breathable construction.
MIDSOLE

TECHLITE+™ delivers responsive cushioning and
stability, without sacrificing comfort.

OUTSOLE
ADAPT TRAX™ outsole provides exceptional
traction in wet and dry conditions.

10.9 0z. /309 g

010 075 o
BLACK, WILD FUCHSIA CUMULUS GREY, TEAL

PEAKFREAK™ HERA OUTDRY™

Crafted for her offering imﬁroved fit, comfort,

and functionality. Approachable design delivers
performance solutions through her lens.

UPPER
Gender Specific Comfort Zones: Tongue Lace

Pillow, Heel Foam Engineering and Met Flex
Window.

Multi-mesh construction delivers breathability &
support.
Met Flex window delivers improved comfort.

2100191 Women's 5-11, 12

TECHLITE” NANVICFIT ADAPTTRAX E

=

NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot
lock down.

OutDry™ waterproof, breathable construction.

MIDSOLE
TECHLITE+™ delivers responsive cushioning and
stability, without sacrificing comfort.

OUTSOLE
ADAPT TRAX™ outsole provides exceptional
traction in wet and dry conditions.

10.30z./289¢g

WOMEN'S TECHNICAL HIKE 5



OMNI-MAZZ

e TECHLITE® NAVICFIT ADAPTTRAX
N
010 ¢ + 028 ¢ +
BLACK, WILD FUCHSIA GRILL, VAPOR
PEAKFREAK RUSH™ OUTDRY™
Serving the adventurist hiker seeking lightweight MIDSOLE
protective solutions delivering cushioning, comfort  Omni-Max™ Plus system: An engineered
and visual protection. TECHLITE+™ midsole cradles the heel for optimal
UPPER baldar;]ce lwiz)ile tge deflection Somes in tktwe forefoot
i t ing t 1l t
NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot e St o tmpes  working fogemer to
lock down.. Breathable mesh upper with no sew Deep fl in the forefoot off h q
midfoot protection. motion allowing for  more eficient stide.
éi(cj}led stability provided by navic fit and a full Molded TECHLITE™ Eco insole using 20% recycled
En iﬁeered for her Met Flex window and Heel cor:ftent for long lasting support, cushioning and
rmance.
Collar delivers added comfort. performance
AN Rubber toe cap and heel for additional protection =~ OUTSOLE
and durability. ADAPT TRAX™ outsole provides exceptional
traction in wet and dry conditions.
4 mm outsole lugs with angular front and rear
orientations provide the optimal balance between
traction and durability on multi-directional terrain.
2108431 Women's 5- 11,12 10.7 0z. / 303 g
2108432 Wides 5-11,12
e OMNI-TECH OMNI-MA3X TECHLITE

023
CITY GREY, GRANITE PURPLE

010 ¢
BLACK, TEAL

PEAKFREAK ROAM™ WATERPROOF

Serving the everyday adventurist seeking a
lightweight and protective solution. Offering all
day comfort, visual protection, and underfoot
traction to handle the door to trails.

UPPER

Omni-TECH™ waterproof breathable construction.

Durable mesh upper with protective leather cage,
navic fit for a secure lockdown, and a toe and heel
counter for added protection.

2108401 Women's 5-11,12

MIDSOLE

Omni-Max™: Using a TECHLITE™ midsole, a
specially designed heel and midfoot aids in
creating a stable platform.

Deflection domes in the forefoot and heel reduce
load impact for better comfort and rebound.

Flex grooves in the forefoot provide flexibility and
better push off.

TECHLITE™ Eco insole using 20% recycled content
for long lasting comfort.

OUTSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.

10.10z./289¢g

081
DOVE, PINK HAZE

125
SEA SALT, TEAL

HATANA™ MAX OUTDRY™

Born from the desire to pick up and go the
Hatana’s DNA is anchored in performance.
Delivering Hiking, Running or Scrambling utility for
the diverse outdoor adventures that await.

UPPER
Breathable open cell mesh with synthetic overlays
and TPU Midfoot Structure for extra protection.

NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot
lock down.

2107671 Women's 5-11, 12

TECHLITE® NANVICFIT ADAPTTRAX E

5

MIDSOLE

TECHLITE+™ Single density foam midsole delivers
a responsive underfoot cushioning experience
v;hile plroviding superior comfort and stability on

the trail.

OUTSOLE
ADAPT TRAX™ outsole provides exceptional
traction in wet and dry conditions.

130z./368¢g

6 WOMEN'S TECHNICAL HIKE



125
SEA SALT, ERASER PINK

096
SOFT TAUPE, SNOWDRIFT

HATANA™ BREATHE

Born from the desire to pick up and go the
Hatana’s DNA is anchored in performance.

Delivering Hikiréc_;, Running or Scrambling utility for
o

the diverse outdoor adventures that await.

UPPER

Breathable open cell mesh with synthetic overlays
and TPU Midfoot Structure for extra protection.
NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot
lock down.

1982331 Women's 5-11,12

TECHLITE™ NANICFIT ADAPTTRAX

MIDSOLE

TECHLITE+™ Single density foam midsole delivers
a responsive underfoot cushioning experience
mhile plroviding superior comfort and stability on

the trail.

OUTSOLE
ADAPT TRAX™ outsole provides exceptional
traction in wet and dry conditions.

13 0z./368 g

036 ¢ +

83 ¢ +
MONUMENT, TEAL CLOUD GREY, COOL GREEN

NEWTON WANDER™

The perfect blend of heritage and contemporary,
the Newton Wander combines classic design and
materials with modern underfoot technology.
UPPER

Waterproof suede upper with metal hardware.
Omni-TECH™ waterproof breathable construction.

MIDSOLE

Omni-Max™ system: Using a TECHLITE™ midsole,
a specially designed heel and midfoot aids in
creating a stable platform.

2125531 Women's 5-11,12

2125532 Wides 5- 11

OMNI-TECH OMNI-MAZZ

TECHLITE

Deflection domes in the forefoot and heel reduce
load impact for better comfort and rebound.

Flex grooves in the forefoot provide flexibility and
better push off.

TECHLITE™ Eco insole using 20% recycled content
for long lasting comfort.

OUTSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.

12.9 0z./365¢g

QUARRY, COOL GREEN

010 ¢ + 231 « +
BLACK, TEAL CORDOVAN, BLACK

NEWTON WANDER™ LTR

The perfect blend of heritage and contemporary,
the Newton Wander combines classic design and
materials with modern underfoot technology.
UPPER

Waterproof leather upper with metal hardware.
Omni-TECH™ waterproof breathable construction.

MIDSOLE

Omni-Max™ system: Using a TECHLITE™ midsole,
a specially designed heel and midfoot aids in
creating a stable platform.

2125521 Women's 5-11, 12

2125522 Wides 5- 11

OMNI-TECH OMNI-MAZZ

TECHLITE

Deflection domes in the forefoot and heel reduce
load impact for better comfort and rebound.

Flex grooves in the forefoot provide flexibility and
better push off.

TECHLITE™ Eco insole using 20% recycled content
for long lasting comfort.

OUTSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.

129 0z./365g

WOMEN'S CLASSIC HIKE 7



e

091 ¢ +
MOONSTONE,
SOFT TAUPE

bt

.
“

053 o + 055 o +
GRAPHITE, DAREDEVIL GRAPHITE, BRIGHT PLUM
c/0 c/0

231 ¢ +
CORDOVAN, MUD
c/o

CRESTWOOD™ MID WATERPROOF

A lightweight and durable waterproof mid height
shoe designed for multiple activities on the trail.
UPPER

Combination suede leather, mesh and webbing.
Omni-TECH™ waterproof breathable seam-sealed
membrane bootie construction.

2099861 Women's 5-11, 12

2099862 Wides 5-11, 12

MIDSOLE

TECHLITE™ lightweight midsole for long lasting
comfort, superior cushioning, and high energy
return.

OUTSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.

11.40z./323 g

o+
BLACK, TEAL

053 ¢ + 227 o +

GRAPHITE, WILD IRIS PEBBLE, OXYGEN

c/o c/0
CRESTWOOD™ WATERPROOF

A lightweight and durable waterproof shoe
designed for multiple activities on the trail.
UPPER

Combination suede leather, mesh and webbing.
Omni-TECH™ waterproof breathable seam-sealed
membrane bootie construction.

2099881 Women's 5-11,12

2099882 Wides 5-11,12

71 ¢ +
ANCIENT FOSSIL, PEBBLE
c/0

MIDSOLE

TECHLITE™ lightweight midsole for long lasting
comfort, superior cushioning, and high energy
return.

OUTSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.

10.50z./298 g

419 ¢ +
INDIA INK,
STONE GREEN

53 ¢ + 055

GRAPHITE, PACIFIC RIM GRAPHITE, KETTLE
C/0

CRESTWOOD™

A lightweight and durable waterproof shoe
designed for multiple activities on the trail.
UPPER

Combination upper featuring leather, mesh and
webbing.

1781141 Women's 5-11, 12
1781142 Wides 5- 11

TECHLITE

MIDSOLE

TECHLITE™ lightweight midsole for long lasting
comfort, superior cushioning, and high energy
return.

OUTSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.

10.20z./291 g

8

WOMEN'S CLASSIC HIKE



089 ¢ +
DARK GREY, TEAL

5+
KETTLE, BLUSH ROSE
c/o

STRATA TRAIL™ MID WP

A lightweight and durable shoe designed for
multiple activities on the trail.

UPPER

Omni-TECH™ waterproof breathable construction.

Synthetic leather overlays provide protection and a
natural lock down.

Mesh and suede upper provides exceptional fit
and support.

2078561 Women's 5-11

2078562 Wides 5- 11

o+
TI GREY STEEL, SAGE LEAF
c/o

97 * +
STONE GREEN, SUNSTONE
c/o

Gusseted tongue keeps the debris out.

MIDSOLE

TECHLITE™ lightweight midsole for long lasting
comfort, superior cushioning, and high energy
return.

OUTSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.

1202./340 g

252 ¢ +
WET SAND, BERRY PATCH
c/o

0+ 088 « +
BLACK, JuiCY STEAM, EVE
c/o c/o

STRATA TRAIL™ LOW WP

A lightweight and durable shoe designed for
multiple activities on the trail.

UPPER

Omni-TECH™ waterproof breathable construction.

Synthetic leather overlays provide protection and a
natural lock down.

Mesh and suede upper provides exceptional fit
and support.

2078551 Women’'s 5- 11

2078552 Wides 5- 11

Gusseted tongue keeps the debris out.

MIDSOLE

TECHLITE™ lightweight midsole for long lasting
comfort, superior cushioning, and high energy
return.

OUTSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.

11.50z./326¢g

05 e
KETTLE, BLUSH ROSE

53 ¢ + 397 ¢ +
GRAPHITE, VAPOR STONE GREEN, RAW HONEY

STRATA TRAIL" LOW

A lightweight and durable shoe designed for
multiple activities on the trail.
UPPER

Synthetic leather overlays provide protection and a
natural lock down.

Mesh and suede upper provides exceptional fit
and support.

2101361 Women's 5- 11
2101362 Wides 5- 11

TECHLITE

Gusseted tongue keeps the debris out.

MIDSOLE

TECHLITE™ lightweight midsole for long lasting
comfort, superior cushioning, and high energy
return.

OUTSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.

10.50z./297.6 g

SALES TRAVEL EXTENDED
® Savple T osample Tt oSizesavailasle  KEY MARKETING STYLE

WOMEN'S CLASSIC HIKE 9



397 ¢ +
STONE GREEN,
RAW HONEY

010 « +
BLACK, SAGE LEAF
c/o

33+
TI GREY STEEL, JUICY
c/o

255 ¢ +
MUD, NEW MOON
c/o

TRANSVERSE™ HIKE WATERPROOF

A durable waterproof hiker that delivers great
traction and comfort.

UPPER

Leather and mesh upper with metal hardware.
Omni-TECH™ waterproof breathable construction.

2077801 Women's 5-11
2077802 Wides 5- 11

MIDSOLE

TECHLITE™ lightweight midsole for long lasting
comfort, superior cushioning, and high energy
return.

OUTSOLE

Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.

11.20z./317 g

.
CHIANTI, ERASER PINK

\-------m/-"l

BLACK, SEA SALT

KONOS RUSH™

Our lightest trail runner offers a responsive
cushioned experience for chasing FKT's.

UPPER

A breathable mesh upper with specific engineered
zones of support.

Haptic printed heel and toe cap for additional
lightweight protection.

NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot
lock down.

TECHLITE® NANICFIT ADAPTTRAX

MIDSOLE

TECHLITE+™ midsole delivers a responsive
experience. The design provides optimal flexibility
in the Forefoot delivering an efficient stride.
Molded TECHLITE™ Eco insole using 20% recycled
content for long lasting support, cushioning and
performance.

OUTSOLE
ADAPT TRAX™ outsole provides exceptional
traction in wet and dry conditions.

.
SEA SALT, LIGHT SAND

2108351 Women's 5-11,12 8o0z./226¢g
TECHLITE”™ ADAPTTRAX

010 ¢ 655 o

BLACK, SHARK PINK HAZE, ERASER PINK

VOYAGER FLX PCT™

The voyager is intended to deliver on-trail MIDSOLE

protection, flexibility, comfort and traction but for
the street and everyday adventures.

UPPER

Omni-SHIELD™ water and stain resistant treatment.

Mixed mesh and TPU overlays with water
resistance technology.

2109421 Women's 5- 11,12

TECHLITE+™ Single density foam midsole delivers
a responsive underfoot cushioning experience
mhile plroviding superior comfort and stability on
the trail.

OUTSOLE

ADAPT TRAX™ outsole provides exceptional
traction in wet and dry conditions.

Articulated tooling delivers increased flexibility and
traction on a variety of surfaces.

8.30z./232g

10  WOMEN'S TRAIL RUN



TECHLITE™ ADAPTTRAX

(e
N ) et
Mn%’ 7
= $ )
\«*AWA"‘ T e g
. 083 »
BLACK, SEA SALT CLOUD GREY, CANVAS TAN
VOYAGER FLX™
The voyager is intended to deliver on-trail MIDSOLE
- protection, flexibility, comfort and traction but for TECHLITE+™ Single density foam midsole delivers
ARANE the street and everyday adventures. a responsive underfoot cushioning experience
. = < UPPER while providing superior comfort and stability on
GRANITE PURPLE, VAPOR | i uraidiiy ] . . . the trail.
— 5o Mixed modern materials with stretch and stability
oy in key areas. OUTSOLE
o ADAPT TRAX™ outsole provides exceptional
traction in wet and dry conditions.
Articulated tooling delivers increased flexibility and
- traction on a variety of surfaces.
2109411 Women's 5-11, 12 7.80z./220g

TECHLITE® NANVICFIT ADAPTTRAX

MONTRAIL™ TRINITY™ AG Il

Our Pinnacle Trail shoe for Runners seeking a MIDSOLE

lightweight responsive experience for racing or TECHLITE+™ Dual-density midsole system delivers
fast paced trail adventures. Tested in the wild and responsive cushioning and stability without
validated by our athletes. The Adaptive Guidance  sacrificing comfort.

late technology optimize energy return and Adaptive Guidance Pebax® Plate delivers multi-

h%?’éae:d momentum so you can run faster, not directional stability and forward propulsion.
278« ) Total Ride Hts:32mm heel/24mm Forefoot.
DARK STONE, UPPER Molded TECHLITE™ Eco insole using 20% recycled
OCEAN BLUE Lightweight Breathable Mesh with asymmetrical content for long lasting support, cushioning and
{ lacing. performance.
- ? | Haptic print delivers additional lightweight stability. 5 rsoLE
NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot ADAPT TRAX™ outsole provides exceptional
lock down. P provia p
traction in wet and dry conditions.
Run Specific Traction with 4mm Lug Heights.
2062681 Women's 5- 11 8.10z./229¢g

TEEP{{J’;I’-ITE NAVICFIT ADAPTTRAX

MONTRAIL™ TRINITY™ MX

Our pinnacle trail running shoe engineered to Delivers the smoothest transition and greater
keep you on the trails longer. The MX delivers durability than any foam we have ever created.
our highest level of PLUSH cushioning, Traction TPU Heel Clip for added Stability.

and Protection designed for a wide range of trail

running activities. Total Ride Hts:36mm heel/28mm Forefoot.

Rocker geometry creates seamless forward

UPPER momentum.
BUACK, WHITE Seamless mesh with asymmetrical lacing provides Molded TECHLITE™ Eco insole using 20% recycled
co exceptional fit and support. content for long lasting support, cushioning and
Haptic print delivers additional lightweight stability. ~performance.
NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot OUTSOLE
lock down. ADAPT TRAX™ outsole provides exceptional
MIDSOLE traction in wet and dry conditions.

TECHLITE™ PLUSH is our Pinnacle max cushioning ~ Run Specific Traction with 5mm Lug Heights.
experience with a signature design.

2027141 Women’'s 5- 11 10.20z./289.8¢g

SALES TRAVEL EXTENDED
® Savple T osample Tt oSizesavailasle  KEY MARKETING STYLE WOMEN'S TRAIL RUN 11



$25 WOMEN'S OUTDOOR LIFE

.
SEA SALT, PINK HAZE

-

° 125
SHARK, BLACK SEA SALT, LIGHT SAND

TERRASTRIDE™ CRZ

Created for the dynamic active for a 365 day
wearable sneaker that can be worn for urban
exploration, travel, and is commute ready. All
day versatile sneaker that is comfort rooted and
wearable.

UPPER

Mixed material upper with suede details for a
lifestyle aesthetic.

Traditional laces for a seamless fit.

2115101 Women's 5- 11, 12

OMNI-MA3X  TECHLITE"

MIDSOLE

Omni-Max™ Plus system: An engineered
TECHLITE+™ midsole cradles the heel for optimal
balance while the deflection domes in the forefoot
and heel absorb impact, working together to
reduce stress on the foot.

Deep flex grooves in the forefoot offer enhanced
motion allowing for a more efficient stride.
TECHLITE™ Eco insole using 20% recycled content
for long lasting comfort.

OUTSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.

8.8 0z./250 g

105 »
SNOWCAP, SOFT TAUPE

A i

° 063 o
BLACK, TITANIUM II GREY ICE, SAGE LEAF
c/o c/o

DRAINMAKER™ XTR

The DRAINMAKER XTR is a water performance
shoe that's lightweight & guick drying. It has
superior water venting and rubber lugs that are
micro-siped for surefooted traction.

UPPER
Mix of synthetic, mesh and webbirl;? to provide a
e

secure yet breathable and drain-able upper for all
your water activities.

-~ :.,:,:_'//‘)"

\ . o o o - <
.
CHIANTI, DUSTY CRIMSON

MIDSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ LT is our newest innovation to deliver
incredible comfort to your outdoor adventure.

Omni-GRIP™ LT is a combination of step in comfort
and reduced weight.

OUTSOLE

Omni-GRIP™ LT along with added rubber with
micro-siping in high traction areas for superior
traction.

8.30z./236g

8 e
GRANITE PURPLE,
DARK GREY

2062521 Women's 5-11,12
- TR

NaE :;:_;}
010 « 100
BLACK, TUSK WHITE, BLACK
TERRASTRIDE™ ARO

Created for the everyday enthusiast for an easy to
wear sneaker. Provides intentional breathability and
step in comfort for exploration.

UPPER

Engineered mesh upper for comfort and
breathability.

Dynamic webbing for a lifestyle aesthetic.
Lace for a secure fit.

MIDSOLE

Molded TECHLITE™ Eco insole using 20% recycled
content for long lasting support, cushioning and
performance.

2115261 Women's 5-11, 12

Omni-GRIP™ LT is our newest innovation to deliver
incredible comfort to your outdoor adventure.
Omni-GRIP™ LT is a combination of step in comfort
and reduced weight.

Multiple open ports that flow from inside the shoe
to the outside for superior breathability.

OUTSOLE

Omni-GRIP™ LT along with added rubber with
micro-siping in high traction areas for superior
traction.

8.70z./246¢g

12

WOMEN'S OUTDOOR LIFE



010 081
BLACK, CITY GREY DOVE, CHARCOAL

TERRASTRIDE™ SLC
Created for the everyday enthusiast for an easy to Omni-GRIP™ LT is our newest innovation to deliver
wear sneaker. Provides intentional breathability and  incredible comfort to your outdoor adventure.

step in comfort for exploration. Omni-GRIP™ LT is a combination of step in comfort
- UPPER and reduced weight.

Multiple open ports that flow from inside the shoe

W?‘(‘)TE' BLACK E:;%%Z:Qﬁpofn.engmeere‘j knitted upper for a to the outside for superior breathability.
Intentional pull tabs for easy on and off. OUTSOLE
MIDSOLE Omni-GRIP™ LT along with added rubber with
Molded TECHLITE™ Eco insole using 20% recycled {rrgccici)(;ﬂpmg in high traction areas for superior
content for long lasting support, cushioning and ’
' performance.
2115091 Women's 5-11, 12 8.30z./236g

OMNI-MAZX TECHLITE

-

\ - 7
- \ T
—_———— —— i wm—

29 ¢ + 278 o +

TI TITANIUM, DOVE DARK STONE, WHISPER
c/o

BETHANY™
!nsE'ired by the shape of a pinecone, Omni-Max Met Flex window delivers improved comfort.
is the ultimate shoe for your outdoor exploration. Omni-SHIELD™ water and stain resistant treatment.
An engineered underfoot system delivers superior
comfort and traction you need to tackle any MIDSOLE
terrain while providing stability to keep you Omni-Max™ system: Using a TECHLITE™ midsole,
moving. A women specific upper crafted for her a specially designed heel’and midfoot aids in
biomechanics. creating a stable platform.
UPPER Deflection domes in the forefoot and heel reduce

load impact for better comfort and rebound.
Flex grooves in the forefoot provide flexibility and

97 o +
STONE GREEN, VAPOR Gender Specific Comfort Zones: Tongue Lace

Pillow, Heel Foam Engineering and Met Flex

Window. better push off.
Breathable multi-mesh materials with suede OUTSOLE
overlays for added protection. Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.
! 2062531 Women’s 5-11, 12 90z./256.4 g

2062532 Wides 5-11,12

~ ; OMNI-MAX TECHLITE

- —
\&-—v»-—"‘—-—*—-’/ \__' e
00« 278 e
WHITE, BLACK DARK STONE, WHITE

BETHANY CRZ"™

Grab the Bethany CRZ™ on the way to your next MIDSOLE

daily adventure. In the city, or on the trails the Omni-Max™ system: Using a TECHLITE™ midsole,
Omni-Max™ technology provides stability, comfort,  a specially designed heel and midfoot aids in
and traction. Which ensures you can enjoy the creating a stable platform.

outdoors longer. Deflection domes in the forefoot and heel reduce

659 o UPPER load impact for better comfort and rebound.
ERASER PINK, : . .
TRADEWINDS GREY Breathable mesh upper, with a synthetic overlay Flex grooves in the forefoot provide flexibility and
midfoot piece to ensure you are locked in and better push off.
supported all day long. TECHLITE™ Eco insole using 20% recycled content
for long lasting comfort.
OUTSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.
2108811 Women's 5-11,12 7.80z./223 g

SALES T TRAVEL EXTENDED

® SAmPLE saMPle T SizEs AvaiLaBLE  KEY MARKETING STYLE WOMEN'S OUTDOOR LIFE 13



.
BLACK, TITANIUM II
C/0

LANDROAMER™ TRAILRIDER

Built for hitting the trails when out on your
adventures. The one shoe you can take for hiking,
biking or commuting. Trusted traction and outdoor
style that says Columbia.

UPPER

Omni-SHIELD™ water and stain resistant treatment.

Mixed materials of textile, leather and rubber with
reflective details.

Elastic lace holder and pull tab.

2103001 Women's 5-11,12

TECHLITE LIVE

MIDSOLE
TECHLITE Live™

Our new cushioning is a proprietary compound
that delivers high performance underfoot while
supporting sustainability.

Derived from 50% or more bio based materials,
it delivers lightweight cushioning and durability
all with an eye to circularity.

OUTSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.

850z./239.2¢g

247
CANVAS TAN,
SNOWDRIFT

LR e S DI R

S—@)

OMNI-MAZX TECHLITE

. 091
BLACK, GRILL

KONOS™ HIKER 2-STRAP

Inspired by the shape of a pinecone, Konos is the
ultimate sandal for your outdoor exploration. An
engineered Omni-Max™ underfoot system delivers
superior comfort and traction to tackle any terrain
while providing stability to keep you progressing.

UPPER
Suede and synthetic leather with two hook and
loop closure straps for adjustable fit.

MIDSOLE
Antimicrobial treatment on footbed.

2121311 Women’s 5 - 12, Full Sizes Only

MOONSTONE, GRANITE PURPLE

Omni-Max™ system: Using a TECHLITE™ midsole,
a specially designed heel and midfoot aids in
creating a stable platform.

Deflection domes in the forefoot and heel reduce
load impact for better comfort and rebound.

Flex grooves in the forefoot provide flexibility and
better push off.

OUTSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.

CARDBOARD HANGER 6.50z./186 g

.
WHISPER, BERRY PATCH

OMNI-MAZX TECHLITE

o 027 o
BLACK, COSMOS FLINT GREY, SEA SALT

KONOS GLOBETROT™

Inspired by the shape of a pinecone, Konos is the
ultimate sandal for your outdoor exploration. An
engineered Omni-Max™ underfoot system delivers
superior comfort and traction to tackle any terrain
while providing stability to keep you progressing.
UPPER

Webbing sandal with 3 adjustable hook and loop
straps for the perfect fit.

MIDSOLE
Antimicrobial treatment on footbed.

2126911 Women's 5 - 12, Full Sizes Only

Omni-Max™ system: Using a TECHLITE™ midsole,
a specially designed heel and midfoot aids in
creating a stable platform.

Deflection domes in the forefoot and heel reduce
load impact for better comfort and rebound.

Flex grooves in the forefoot provide flexibility and
better push off.

OUTSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.

CARDBOARD HANGER 6.6 0z./ 188 g

~~ 4 Z ~

o ———— i S

.
BLACK, DARK STONE

PEAKFREAK ROAM™ SANDAL

Serving the everyday adventurist seeking a
lightweight and easy to wear sandal. A go to
option for exploration and camping.

UPPER

;(A\djustable two strap hook and loop for a seamless
it.

Stretched heel for a comfort fit.

193
LIGHT SAND, DOVE

2108831 Women’s 5 - 12, Full Sizes Only

., i -

.
INDIA INK, GRANITE PURPLE

MIDSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ LT is our newest innovation to deliver
incredible comfort to your outdoor adventure.

Omni-GRIP™ LT is a combination of step in comfort
and reduced weight.

OUTSOLE

Lightweight ground contact EVA for traction and
comfort.

CARDBOARD HANGER 5.8 0z./ 164 g

14

WOMEN'S OUTDOOR LIFE



125 «
SEA SALT, PINK HAZE

010 395

. .
BLACK, OXFORD TAN GREY GREEN, TI GREY STEEL

PEAKFREAK ROAM™ SLIDE

Serving the everyday adventurist seeking a
lightweight and easy to wear slide. A go to option
for exploration and camping.

UPPER
One strap slide on for easy on and off.
Buckle for a tasteful lifestyle detail.

2108841 Women's 5 - 12, Full Sizes Only

MIDSOLE

Omni-GRIP™ LT is our newest innovation to deliver
incredible comfort to your outdoor adventure.
Omni-GRIP™ LT is a combination of step in comfort
and reduced weight.

OUTSOLE
Lightweight ground contact EVA for traction and
comfort.

CARDBOARD HANGER 5.7 0z./ 162 g

010
BLACK, BLACK PINK HAZE, PINK HAZE

CREEKSIDER™

The CREEKSIDER is a lightweight, AND
comfortable adventure shoe with great traction and
drainage. It's easy-on and comfortable for a day at
the beach or weekend at the lake.

UPPER

Omni-GRIP™ LT is a combination of step in comfort
and reduced weight.

There's a frosted TPU strap that can be pivoted
forward for easy on, or flipped back for a more
secure fit.

2062571 Women's 5 - 12, Full Sizes Only

MIDSOLE

Omni-GRIP™ LT is our newest innovation to deliver
incredible comfort to your outdoor adventure.
Omni-GRIP™ LT is a combination of step in comfort
and reduced weight.

OUTSOLE

Omni-GRIP™ LT is our newest outsole technology
where we deliver performance traction minus the
weight of traditional rubber soles.

Saves over 50% of the weight of traditional rubber
while delivering incredible traction for every step
you take.

Aggressive lugs for multi-surface traction.

PLASTIC HANGER 6.7 0z./ 190 g

581 «
SNOWDRIFT, SNOWDRIFT

AT R PO ™

T S S

010
BLACK, BLACK
C/0

THRIVE™ REVIVE

Exceptional comfort slide that is easy on & off
for post activity revival. Delivers OMNI-GRIP™ LT
newest innovation for cushioning for underfoot
comfort and traction. The ultimate recovery slide
post run, hike, backpacking or to simply wear
around a campfire.

UPPER
Easy on & off one piece strap with breathable
windows.

2027281

193 ¢
LIGHT SAND, LIGHT SAND
C/O

Women's 5 - 12, Full Sizes Only

MIDSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ LT is our newest innovation to deliver
incredible comfort to your outdoor adventure.

Omni-GRIP™ LT is a combination of step in comfort
and reduced weight.

OUTSOLE
Lightweight ground contact EVA for traction and
comfort.

PLASTIC HANGER 9 oz./256.4 g

518
GRANITE PURPLE,
GRANITE PURPLE

=¥

. 477 o
GRAPHITE, GRAPHITE WHISPER, WHISPER
C/O C/0

RAMBLE™ FLIP

All around purposefully lightweight flip for all day
wear. Delivers Omni-Grip™ LT newest innovation for
cushioning for underfoot comfort and traction.
UPPER

Seamless easy on strap with comfort cues.

MIDSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ LT is our newest innovation to deliver
incredible comfort to your outdoor adventure.

2068391 Women's 5 - 12, Full Sizes Only

Omni-GRIP™ LT is a combination of step in comfort
and reduced weight.

Midsole sidewalls inspired from the Omni-Max™
Hike and their distinctive visual language.

Textured footbed for visual comfort.
OUTSOLE

Lightweight ground contact EVA for traction and
comfort.

Outsole tethers to Omni-Max™ pinecone design.

CARDBOARD HANGER 4.1 0z./117.2 g

SALES

° EXTENDED
SAMPLE

TRAVEL
T + SIZES AVAILABLE

SAMPLE KEY MARKETING STYLE

WOMEN'S OUTDOOR LIFE 15



S25 WOMEN'S PFG

1e
CRUSHED BLUE,
LEMON WASH

i

OMNI-MAZ

N

*3*(:.;!_.,,:.;,1 =

)

—

\\—‘_d/

100
WHITE, SILVER GREY
c/o

CASTBACK™ TC PFG™

Premium and performance built to wear well on
and off the boat.

UPPER
NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot
lock down.

Rich mix of premium materials for an elevated look
and feel.

Collapsible heel for an easy-on comfortable
experience.

TECHLITE® NNVICFIT

MIDSOLE

Omni-Max™ Plus system: An engineered
TECHLITE+™ midsole cradles the heel for optimal
balance while the deflection domes in the forefoot
and heel absorb impact, working together to
reduce stress on the foot.

Deep flex grooves in the forefoot offer enhanced
motion allowing for a more efficient stride.

OUTSOLE
Grippy razor sipings on the rubber outsole for the
best on-boat performance.

\\; == 2079421 Women's 5- 11, 12 8.30z./236g
OMNI-MA3X  TECHLITE NNICFIT
y ¢
021 ¢ + 125 o +
GREY ASH, PEACH FIZZ SEA SALT, ICY MORN
/0 /o
CASTBACK™ PFG
InsEired by the shape of a pinecone, Omni-Max™ Water and stain resistant treatment.
is the ultimate shoe for your outdoor exploration.
An engineered underfoot system delivers superior MIDSOLE i .
comfort and traction |you need to tackle any terrain ~ Omni-Max™: Using a TECHLITE™ midsole, a
while providing stability to keep Kou progressing.  specially designed heel and midfoot aids in
Omni-Max™ is made to take on the boat to creating a stable platform.
perform. Deflection domes in the forefoot and heel reduce
, 60 e+ UPPER load impact for better comfort and rebound.

An all around performance upper with mixed
material mesh for breathability.

NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot
lock down.

Drainage ports for on boat water drainage.

2062701 Women's 5- 11,12
2062702 Wides 5- 11

Flex grooves in the forefoot provide flexibility and
better push off.

OUTSOLE

Grippy razor sipings on the rubber outsole for the
best on-boat performance.

8.90z./2535¢g

li
L ‘_,-"

125« +
SEA SALT, ICY MORN

551 ¢ +
LAVENDER PEARL, BRIGHT NECTAR

BOATSIDE™ PFG

The Boatside has a relaxed fit and a thick foam
cushioned Midsole OMNI-GRIP™ LT midsole/
outsole that provides a very comfortable feel and
fresh aesthetic to compliment the PFG lifestyle.

UPPER

Relaxed fit for enhanced comfort and easy off and
on.

Mix of Canvas and suede upper for a casual look
and relaxed feel.

MIDSOLE

Omni-GRIP™ LT is our newest innovation to deliver
incredible comfort to your outdoor adventure.
2062741 Women's 5 - 12, Full Sizes Only
2062742 Wides 5 - 11, Full sizes Only

758 ¢ +
LEMON WASH, TIKI PINK

Omni-GRIP™ LT is a combination of step in comfort
and reduced weight.

OUTSOLE

Omni-GRIP™ LT is our newest outsole technology
where we deliver performance traction minus the
weight of traditional rubber soles.

Saves over 50% of the weight of traditional rubber
while delivering incredible traction for every step
you take.

PFG specific traction pattern and design.

HANGER IN BOX 5.4 0z./166 g

16

WOMEN'S PFG



$25 MEN'S MODERN HIKE

OMNI-MA3X  TECHLITE® NAICFIT ADAPTTRAX

\b—-—_ﬁvif./
010 ¢ 088 »
BLACK, SHARK STEAM, RIVER BLUE
C/O

KONOS™ TRS OUTDRY™ MID

Inspired by the shape of a pinecone, Konos is the MIDSOLE

ultimate slz/oe for your outdoor exploration. An Omni-Max™ Plus system: An engineered
engineered Omni-Max™ underfoot system delivers  TECHLITE+™ midsole cradles the heel for optimal
superior comfort and traction to tackle any terrain  balance while the deflection domes in the forefoot
while providing stability to keep you progressing. and heel absorb impact, working together to
reduce stress on the foot.

o
TUSK, QUARRY

| UPPER Deep flex grooves in the forefoot offer enhanced
lgggﬂcjhggﬁﬁ;gﬁgrsgggonr?_sew overlays for motion allowing for a more efficient stride.
: : ~ NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot OUTSOLE
i ] lock down. ADAPT TRAX™ outsole provides exceptional
= | OutDry™ waterproof breathable construction. traction in wet and dry conditions.
\“ﬁw’ 2103761 Men's 7-12,13,14,15 12.8 0z./ 364 g

OMNI-MAX  TECHLITE” NAICFIT ADAPTTRAX E

\ - :
N ¢

N — Ne&== =

012 ¢ 036 366 ¢
BLACK, GRILL MONUMENT, MOUNTAIN RED GREENSCAPE, RED QUARTZ
c/o c/o

KONOS™ TRS OUTDRY

Inspired by the shape of a pinecone, Konos is the MIDSOLE

ultimate slz/oe for your outdoor exploration. An Omni-Max™ Plus system: An engineered
engineered Omni-Max™ underfoot system delivers  TECHLITE+™ midsole cradles the heel for optimal
superior comfort and traction to tackle any terrain balance while the deflection domes in the forefoot
while providing stability to keep you progressing. and heel absorb impact, working together to
UPPER reduce stress on the foot.

: : Deep flex grooves in the forefoot offer enhanced
lg%irgcghggin;sﬁgrsgggonr?_sew overlays for motion allowing for a more efficient stride.

S5e
CUMULUS GREY,
BLUE ECHO

NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot OUTSOLE

lock down. ADAPT TRAX™ outsole provides exceptional
OutDry™ waterproof breathable construction. traction in wet and dry conditions.

2099811 Men's 7-12,13, 14,15 110z./311g

OMNI-MA3X  TECHLITE® NAICFIT ADAPTTRAX

& £

\\._-___h.r—«‘/‘
028 .
GRILL, NAPA GREEN WHITE, POPPY RED
C/0 c/o
KONOS™ TRS
Inspired bﬁl the shape of a pinecone, Konos is the MIDSOLE
ultimate shoe for your outdoor exploration. An Omni-Max™ Plus system: An engineered
engineered Omni-Max™ underfoot system delivers  TECHLITE+™ midsole cradles the heel for optimal
superior comfort and traction to tackle any terrain balance while the deflection domes in the forefoot
013+ while providing stability to keep you progressing. and heel absorb impact, working together to
BLACK, RED QUARTZ reduce stress on the foot.
UPPER Deep f in the forefoot offer enhanced
Technical mesh upper with no-sew overlays for G?P e)I(I grqov?s in the oreﬁqqt Ot etr'zn ance
added durability and support. motion allowing for a more efficient stride.
NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot OUTSOLE
lock down. ADAPT TRAX™ outsole provides exceptional
traction in wet and dry conditions.
2079321 Men's 7-12,13,14,15 9o0z./255¢g

SALES T TRAVEL EXTENDED

® SAmPLE saMPle T SizEs AvaiLaBLE  KEY MARKETING STYLE MEN’'S MODERN HIKE 17



OMNI-MAZX TECHLITE

\\ == _-.a.__—-d"‘v
012 ¢ + 088 « + 384 ¢ +
BLACK, SHARK STEAM, MOUNTAIN RED NORI, ELK
cio /0
KONOS™ LOW
Inspired by the shape of a pinecone, Konos is the MIDSOLE

ultimate shoe for your outdoor exploration. An
engineered Omni-Max™ underfoot system delivers
superior comfort and traction to tackle any terrain
while providing stability to keep you progressing.

UPPER

Mesh upper with synthetic overlays for added
durability and support.

Omni-SHIELD™ water and stain resistant treatment.

2063471 Men's 7-12,13, 14,15
2063472 Wides 7-12,13,14,15

Omni-Max™ system: Using a TECHLITE™ midsole,
a specially designed heel and midfoot aids in
creating a stable platform.

Deflection domes in the forefoot and heel reduce
load impact for better comfort and rebound.

Flex grooves in the forefoot provide flexibility and
better push off.

OUTSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.

10.10z./286 g

~

012 ¢ + 221 « +
TUSK, QUARRY

BLACK, PURE SILVER
C/0

VERTISOL TRAIL™

Inspired by the shape of a pinecone Omni-Max is
the ultimate shoe for your outdoor exploration.
An engineered under?oot system delivers superior
comfort and traction to tackle any terrain while
F\)/;’oviding stability to keep you progressing. Omni-
ax is for those who are ready to take on the trail.

UPPER
Mesh upper with synthetic overlays for added
durability and support.

2062921 Men's 7-12,13, 14,15
2062922 Wides 7-12,13,14,15

————— e

OMNI-MAZX TECHLITE

-

MIDSOLE

Omni-Max™ system: Using a TECHLITE™ midsole,
a specially designed heel and midfoot aids in
creating a stable platform.

Deflection domes in the forefoot and heel reduce
load impact for better comfort and rebound.

Flex grooves in the forefoot provide flexibility and
better push off.

OUTSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.

990z./280 g

TECHLITE NANICFIT ADAPTTRAX E
PLUSH

T e e

] 010

KETTLE, BLACK BLACK, LIGHT SAND
Cc/o C/0

FACET™ 75 MID OUTDRY™

Trail escapes and hiking adventures await. We
have you covered with a modern hiker delivering
elevated comfort, protection and versatility.

UPPER
Durable mesh with no sew overlays and TPU
Midfoot support for extra protection.

OutDry™ waterproof, breathable construction.

NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot
lock down.

T e

2099731 Men's 7-12,13,14,15

=
S

MIDSOLE
TECHLITE™ PLUSH is our Pinnacle max cushioning
experience with a signature design.

Delivers the smoothest transition and greater
durability than any foam we have ever created.

TPU Heel Clip for added Stability.

OUTSOLE

ADAPT TRAX™ outsole provides exceptional
traction in wet and dry conditions.

Hike Specific Traction with 5mm Lug Heights.

15.20z./430.8 g

MEN'S MODERN HIKE



TECHLITE NNICFIT ADAPTTRAX
PLUSH

o 053 278

BLACK, RIVER BLUE GRAPHITE, OWL DARK STONE, BLACK
/o ¢/0
FACET™ 75 OUTDRY™
Trail escapes and hiking adventures await. We MIDSOLE
have you covered with a modern hiker delivering TECHLITE™ PLUSH is our Pinnacle max cushioning
elevated comfort, protection and versatility. experience with a signature design.
p . UPPER Delivers the smoothest transition and greater

MOONSTONE, .
RED QUARTZ Durable mesh with no sew overlays and TPU

durability than any foam we have ever created.

Midfoot support for extra protection. TPU Heel Clip for added Stability.
OutDry™ waterproof, breathable construction. OUTSOLE
NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot ADAPT TRAX™ outsole pro\/ides exceptional
lock down. traction in wet and dry conditions.
Hike Specific Traction with 5mm Lug Heights.
2099721 Men’s 7-12,13,14,15 14.7 0z./4165¢g

$25 MEN'S TECHNICAL HIKE

OMNI-MAX  TECHLITE® NAICFIT ADAPTTRAX

.
MOONSTONE, GRAPHITE

ESCAPE THRIVE™ TITANIUM™ MID OUTDRY™

A disruptive modern hiker delivering Max MIDSOLE

cushioning, comfort, and visual protection. Omni-Max™ Plus system: An engineered

Improved traction via new adapt trax lug evolution.  TECHLITE+™ midsole cradles the heel for optimal

UPPER balance while the deflection domes in the forefoot
] ) ) ) ) and heel absorb impact, working together to

Mixed modern materials deliver a lightweight reduce stress on the foot.

protective upper. D fl in the forefoot off h d
NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot miii%n 2)|(|g\,|:,oi,?gefi;na m%rgreeﬁ?coier?t set:igg. ance

lock down. ) .
o Molded TECHLITE™ Eco insole using 20% recycled
No sew toe cap and heel cradle for added stability.  content for long lasting support, cushioning and
performance.
OUTSOLE

ADAPT TRAX™ outsole provides exceptional
traction in wet and dry conditions.

2130691 Men's 7-12,13,14,15 12.40z./351g

492 o
ZINC, BLACK

OMNI-MA3X  TECHLITE® NAICFIT ADAPTTRAX

091
MOONSTONE, WHITE

ESCAPE THRIVE™ TITANIUM™

A disruptive modern hiker delivering Max MIDSOLE

cushioning, comfort, and visual protection. Omni-Max™ Plus system: An engineered

Improved traction via new Adapt Trax lug TECHLITE+™ midsole cradles the heel for optimal
evolution. balance while the deflection domes in the forefoot
UPPER and heel absorb impact, working together to

reduce stress on the foot.

Deep flex grooves in the forefoot offer enhanced
motion allowing for a more efficient stride.

Molded TECHLITE™ Eco insole using 20% recycled

Modern materials deliver a deconstructed
lightweight upper with no sew engineered stability.

NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot

.
MOUNTAIN, WHITE

lock down. content for long lasting support, cushioning and
performance.
OUTSOLE
ADAPT TRAX™ outsole provides exceptional
traction in wet and dry conditions.

2130721 Men's 7-12,13, 14,15 10.8 0z./308 g

SALES T TRAVEL EXTENDED

® SAmPLE saMPle T SizEs AvaiLaBLE  KEY MARKETING STYLE MEN'S TECHNICAL HIKE 19



NAVICFIT

033 ¢
TI GREY STEEL, DESERT SUN
C/0

GEOTERRA™ OUTDRY™

Unleash your spirit of adventure and conquer the OutDry™ waterproof, breathable construction.
great outdoors with the Geoterra. Engineered Rubber toe cap and heel for added protection and
to withstand the harshest terrains and providing durability.
unparalleled durability, comfort and performance,
. these boots are your steadfast companions on MIDSOLE
BLACK, SPICE every adventure. VIBRAM® PU-like midsole compound for long
co UPPER lasting comfort.

Midfoot shank for torsional stability.

Combination of full grain leather and durable
textile upper. OUTSOLE
Metal hardware. VIBRAM® outsole provides the optimal balance
NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot of traction and durability for a responsive ride on
lock down. unpredictable terrain.
2079121 Men's 7-12,13, 14,15 217 0z./671¢g
TECHLITE” NAVICFIT ADAPTTRAX E
5
(=]
e
0e+ 089 « + 313 ¢ +
BLACK, TITANIUM Il DARK GREY, BLACK DEEP OLIVE, DESERT SUN
9) c/o c/io
PEAKFREAK™ Il MID OUTDRY™
A technical Hiking style engineered with innovative  Laces are not waterproof.
technologies allowing you to adventure with
limitless freedom an&qjoy. MIDSOLE
TECHLITE+™ Single density foam midsole delivers
UPPER a responsive underfoot cushioning experience
012+ + NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot while providing superior comfort and stability on
BLACK, RED QUARTZ lock down. the trail.
OutDry™ waterproof, breathable construction. OUTSOLE
Seamless mesh delivers exceptional fit and ADAPT TRAX™ outsole provides exceptional
support. ] ) i - traction in wet and dry conditions.
3D print provides lightweight stability. Hike Specific Traction with 5mm Lug Heights.
2100691 Men's 7-12,13, 14,15 13.80z./392¢g

2100692 Wides 7-12,13,14,15

TECHLITE® NANVICFIT ADAPTTRAX

010 « + 313 « + 13+
BLACK, SHARK DEEP OLIVE, DESERT SUN RED QUARTZ, BLACK
c/o c/o

PEAKFREAK™ Il OUTDRY™

A technical Hiking style engineered with innovative =~ MIDSOLE

technologies allowing you to adventure with TECHLITE+™ Single density foam midsole delivers
limitless freedom and joy. a responsive underfoot cushioning experience
while providing superior comfort and stability on
091« 4 UPPER ' . the trail.
. p{AEODO(V)\IS/I%gE NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot

T8 SN lock down. OUTSOLE

= OutDry™ waterproof, breathable construction. ADAPT TRAX™ outsole provides exceptional
Seamless mesh delivers exceptional fit and traction in wet and dry conditions.
support. Hike Specific Traction with 5mm Lug Heights.
3D print provides lightweight stability.
2100711 Men's 7-12,13,14,15 13.40z./380¢g

2100712 Wides 7-12,13,14,15

20  MEN'S TECHNICAL HIKE



el OMNI-MA3X  TEGCHLITE® NNICFIT ADAPTTRAX
005 ¢ + 100+ 462« +
KETTLE, DARK SIENNA BLACK, RAW HONEY BLUE ECHO, BLACK
PEAKFREAK RUSH™ OUTDRY™
Serving the adventurist hiker seeking lightweight MIDSOLE
protective solutions delivering cushioning, comfort  Omni-Max™ Plus system: An engineered
and visual protection. TECHLITE+™ midsole cradles the heel for optimal
UPPER ba(ljrl':ce lwkgle tge deflection Eomes in t#e forefoot
i t ing t t t
NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot P dUCo Stroes o tDess, WOTKINg Togemer to
lock down. )
. . Deep flex grooves in the forefoot offer enhanced
Bre?th?b|e mesh upper with no sew midfoot motion allowing for a more efficient stride.
protection. . oo Molded TECHLITE™ Eco insole using 20% recycled
Added stability provided by navic fit and a full content for long lasting support, cushioning and
e d heel for added g Perormance.
Rubber toe cap and heel for added protection an
ARE . durability e OUTSOLE
RIVER BLUE ADAPT TRAX™ outsole provides exceptional
traction in wet and dry conditions.
4 mm outsole lugs with angular front and rear
orientations provide the optimal balance between
traction and durability on multi-directional terrain.
2108291 Men's 7-12,13, 14,15 130z./365¢g
2108292 Wides 7-12, 13, 14, 15
e OMNI-TECH OMNI-MA3X TECHULITE

D 033 ¢ 221
BLACK, SILVER GREY TI GREY STEEL, RIVER BLUE TUSK, QUARRY
PEAKFREAK ROAM™ WATERPROOF
Serving the everyday adventurist seeking a MIDSOLE
lightweight and protective solution. Offering all Omni-Max™ system: Using a TECHLITE™ midsole,
day comfort, visual protection, and underfoot a specially designed heel'and midfoot aids in
012 « traction to handle the door to trails. creating a stable platform.
BLACK, BLUE ECHO UPPER Deflection domes in the forefoot and heel reduce

load impact for better comfort and rebound.
Flex grooves in the forefoot provide flexibility and
better push off.

Omni-TECH™ waterproof breathable construction.

Durable mesh upper with protective leather cage,
navic fit for a secure lockdown, and a toe and heel
counter for added protection. OUTSOLE

Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.

2108301 Men's 7-12,13,14,15 11.90z./340 g

TECHLITE® NANICFIT ADAPTTRAX E

=
(=]
036
MONUMENT, RED QUARTZ
HATANA™ MAX OUTDRY™
Born from the desire to pick up and go the Laces are not waterproof.
Hatana's DNA is anchored in performance.
Delivering Hiking, Running or Scrambling utility for MIDSOLE
the diverse outdoor adventures that await. TECHLITE+™ Single density foam midsole delivers
12 o EEcHo a responsive underfoot cushioning experience
' UPPER while providing superior comfort and stability on
) NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot the trail.
® lock down. OUTSOLE
@ Durable closed mesh with synthetic overlays and ADAPT TRAX™ | id . |
e TPU Midfoot Structure for extra protection. traction in met a%ﬁsg efggé'itiiifxcept'ona
OutDry™ waterproof, breathable construction. ry ’
2107661 Men's 7-12,13,14,15 14 0z./ 396 g

SALES TRAVEL EXTENDED
® Savple T osample Tt oSizesavailasle  KEY MARKETING STYLE MEN'S TECHNICAL HIKE 21



125
SEA SALT, BLUE ECHO

HATANA™ BREATHE

Born from the desire to pick up and go the
Hatana’s DNA is anchored in performance.
Delivering Hiking, Running or Scrambling utility for
the diverse outdoor adventures that await.

UPPER
Breathable open cell mesh with synthetic overlays
and TPU Midfoot Structure for extra protection.

011
SHARK, RED QUARTZ

M) NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot
lock down.
1982291 Men's 7-12,13,14,15

TECHLITE™ NANICFIT ADAPTTRAX

MIDSOLE

TECHLITE+™ Single density foam midsole delivers
a responsive underfoot cushioning experience
mhile plroviding superior comfort and stability on

the trail.

OUTSOLE
ADAPT TRAX™ outsole provides exceptional
traction in wet and dry conditions.

140z./3%g

089 ¢ +
DARK GREY, RED QUARTZ

NEWTON WANDER™

The perfect blend of heritage and contemporary,
the Newton Wander combines classic design and
materials with modern underfoot technology.
UPPER

Waterproof suede upper with metal hardware.
Omni-TECH™ waterproof breathable construction.

MIDSOLE

Omni-Max™ system: Using a TECHLITE™ midsole,
a specially designed heel and midfoot aids in
creating a stable platform.

2109441 Men's 7-12,13,14,15

2109442 Wides 7-12, 13, 14, 15

231 « +
CORDOVAN, SPICE

373 ¢ +
CURRY, CORDOVAN

OMNI-TECH OMNI-MAZZ

TECHLITE

Deflection domes in the forefoot and heel reduce
load impact for better comfort and rebound.

Flex grooves in the forefoot provide flexibility and
better push off.

TECHLITE™ Eco insole using 20% recycled content
for long lasting comfort.

OUTSOLE

Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.

15.50z./43%9 g

2+ 023 »
BLACK, GRILL CITY GREY, MOUNTAIN RED

NEWTON WANDER™ LTR

The perfect blend of heritage and contemporary,
the Newton Wander combines classic design and
materials with modern underfoot technology.
UPPER

Waterproof leather upper with metal hardware.
Omni-TECH™ waterproof breathable construction.

MIDSOLE

Omni-Max™ system: Using a TECHLITE™ midsole,
a specially designed heel and midfoot aids in
creating a stable platform.

2126851 Men's 7-12,13,14,15

2126852 Wides 7-12,13, 14,15

o+
BLACK, SILVER GREY

OMMNI-T

ECH OMNI-MAZZ TECHLITE

231  +
CORDOVAN, RAW HONEY

Deflection domes in the forefoot and heel reduce
load impact for better comfort and rebound.

Flex grooves in the forefoot provide flexibility and
better push off.

TECHLITE™ Eco insole using 20% recycled content
for long lasting comfort.

OUTSOLE

Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.

15.50z./439 g

22  MEN'S CLASSIC HIKE



014 « + 042 ¢ + 231 ¢ +
BLACK, CHARCOAL TI GREY STEEL, NAPA GREEN CORDOVAN, SQUASH
c/io c/o cio
CRESTWOOD™ MID WATERPROOF
gf,\%i ;ROWN' A lightweight and durable waterproof shoe MIDSOLE
MOUNTAIN RED designed for multiple activities on the trail. TECHLITE™ lightweight midsole for long lasting
comfort, superior cushioning, and high energy
UPPER return.
Combination upper featuring leather, mesh and
webbing. OUTSOLE
Omni-TECH™ waterproof breathable construction. ~ Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.
2100641 Men's 7-12,13,14,15,16,17 14.50z./412 g

2100642 Wides 7-12,13, 14,15, 16

OMNI-TECH TECHLITE

013 ¢ + 255 ¢ + 271 ¢ +

BLACK, COLUMBIA GREY MUD, SQUASH ANCIENT FOSSIL, SHARK

c/io c/o 9

CRESTWOOD™ WATERPROOF

A lightweight and durable shoe designed for MIDSOLE

multiple activities on the trail. TECHLITE™ lightweight midsole for long lasting
comfort, superior cushioning, and high energy

UPPER return.

Combination upper featuring leather, mesh and

webbing. OUTSOLE

Omni-TECH™ waterproof breathable construction. ~ Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.

2100651 Men's 7-12,13,14,15,16, 17 12.6 0z./360 g

2100652 Wides 7-12,13, 14,15, 16

TECHLITE
011

ot 203 ¢ + 4o+
SHARK, COLUMBIA GREY DARK BROWN, BAKER COLLEGIATE NAVY, ANTIQUE MOSS
co c/o cio
CRESTWOOD™
gfﬁgt ;ROWN, A lightweight and durable shoe designed for MIDSOLE
MOUNTAIN RED multiple activities on the trail. TECHLITE™ lightweight midsole for long lasting
UPPER comfort, superior cushioning, and high energy
turn.
Combination upper featuring leather, mesh and rerm
webbing. OUTSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.
1781181 Men's 7-12,13,14,15,16,17 12.30z./350¢g

1781182 Wides 7-12,13, 14,15, 16

SALES T TRAVEL EXTENDED

® SAmPLE saMPle T SizEs AvaiLaBLE  KEY MARKETING STYLE MEN'S CLASSIC HIKE 23



A~

010 « + 023  +
BLACK, OWL CITY GREY, SAVORY
c/o c/o

STRATA TRAIL™ MID WP

A lightweight and durable shoe designed for
multiple activities on the trail.

UPPER

Omni-TECH™ waterproof breathable construction.

Synthetic leather overlays provide protection and a
natural lock down.

Mesh and suede upper provides exceptional fit
and support.

2076861 Men's 7-12,13,14,15

2076862 Wides 7-12,13,14,15

255 ¢ +
MUD, DESERT SUN
C/0

Gusseted tongue keeps the debris out.

MIDSOLE

TECHLITE™ lightweight midsole for long lasting
comfort, superior cushioning, and high energy
return.

OUTSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.

13 0z./368¢g

. 2

010 ¢ +
BLACK, ELK

STRATA TRAIL" LOW WP

A lightweight and durable shoe designed for
multiple activities on the trail.

UPPER

Omni-TECH™ waterproof breathable construction.

Synthetic leather overlays provide protection and a
natural lock down.

Mesh and suede upper provides exceptional fit
and support.

2076891 Men's 7-12,13,14,15

2076892 Wides 7-12,13, 14,15

33+
TI GREY STEEL, MOUNTAIN RED
c/o

231 ¢ +
CORDOVAN, GOLDEN YELLOW
c/o

Gusseted tongue keeps the debris out.

MIDSOLE

TECHLITE™ lightweight midsole for long lasting
comfort, superior cushioning, and high energy
return.

OUTSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.

12.50z./354 g

231 ¢ +
CORDOVAN, GOLDEN YELLOW
c/o

STRATA TRAIL™ LOW

A lightweight and durable shoe designed for
multiple activities on the trail.

UPPER

Synthetic leather overlays provide protection and a
natural lock down.

Mesh and suede upper provides exceptional fit
and support.

27 o +
PEBBLE, SPICE

2101351 Men's 7-12,13, 14,15
2101352 Wides 7-12,13,14,15

TECHLITE

Gusseted tongue keeps the debris out.

MIDSOLE

TECHLITE™ lightweight midsole for long lasting
comfort, superior cushioning, and high energy
return.

OUTSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.

110z./312g

MEN'S CLASSIC HIKE



010 ¢ + 89 ¢ + 31+
BLACK, MOUNTAIN RED DARK GREY, CLOUDBURST CORDOVAN, GOLDEN YELLOW
c/o c/o )
TRANSVERSE™ HIKE WATERPROOF
'%UZS‘IK,.S:ARK A durable waterproof hiker that delivers great MIDSOLE
traction and comfort. TECHLITE™ lightweight midsole for long lasting
comfort, superior cushioning, and high energy
UPPER return.

Leather and mesh upper with metal hardware.
Omni-TECH™ waterproof breathable construction. ~ OUTSOLE

Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.
2067401 Men's 7-12,13,14,15 13.10z./371¢g
2067402 Wides 7-12,13,14,15

011
SHARK, TI GREY STEEL
c/o

FIRECAMP™ Ill WATERPROOF

010
BLACK, DARK GREY
c/o

A lightweight and durable waterproof shoe MIDSOLE

designed for multiple activities on the trail. TECHLITE™ lightweight midsole for long lasting

UPPER comfort, superior cushioning, and high energy
turn.

Textile upper with ripstop toe and heel cap for rerm

extra protection. OUTSOLE

Omni-TECH™ waterproof breathable construction. ~ Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.

2099751 Men's 7-12,13, 14,15 13.50z./382¢g

TECHLITE

010 ¢ 089 o

BLACK, STEAM DARK GREY, GOLDEN YELLOW

c/io c/o

. ™
308 Suve, cLoupsurst FIRECAMP™ REMESH
/0 Simple lightweight multisport shoe that will keep MIDSOLE

you comfortable all day. TECHLITE™ lightweight midsole for long lasting

UPPER comfort, superior cushioning, and high energy
turn.

Mesh upper with webbing overlays and synthetic retum

toe and heel cap for protection. OUTSOLE

Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.
1826981 Men's 7-12,13, 14,15 11.80z./333 g

S25 MEN'S TRAIL RUN

TECHLITE” NANICFIT ADAPTTRAX

o
BLACK, SEA SALT

KONOS RUSH™

Our lightest trail runner offers a responsive MIDSOLE

cushioned experience for chasing FKT's. TECHLITE+™ midsole delivers a responsiv]?
experience. The design provides optimal flexibility

UPPER . " . in the Forefoot delivering an efficient stride.

A breat?able mesh upper with specific engineered 1\ TECHLITE™ Eco insole using 20% recycled

zones of support. content for long lasting support, cushioning and

Haptic printed heel and toe cap for additional performance.

lightweight protection.

NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot OUTSOLE

lock down. ADAPT TRAX™ outsole provides exceptional
traction in wet and dry conditions.

2108321 Men's 7-12,13, 14,15 9.7 0z./272 g

SALES TRAVEL EXTENDED
® Savple T osample  toSizesavailasle  KEY MARKETING STYLE MEN'S TRAIL RUN 25



492
ZINC, NIGHT TIDE

010 125
BLACK, SHARK SEA SALT, LIGHT SAND

VOYAGER FLX PCT™

The voyager is intended to deliver on-trail
protection, flexibility, comfort and traction but for
the street and everyday adventures.

UPPER

Omni-SHIELD™ water and stain resistant treatment.

Mixed mesh and TPU overlays with water
resistance technology.

2109401 Men's 7-12,13,14,15

TECHLITE® ADAPTTRAX &

MIDSOLE

TECHLITE+™ Single density foam midsole delivers
a responsive underfoot cushioning experience
V\I'l1hi|e plroviding superior comfort and stability on

the trail.

OUTSOLE

ADAPT TRAX™ outsole provides exceptional
traction in wet and dry conditions.

Articulated tooling delivers increased flexibility and
traction on a variety of surfaces.

9.50z./270¢g

125
SEA SALT, LIGHT SAND

TR A A M

\. T . - T

2
NIGHT TIDE, ZINC

010
BLACK, SEA SALT

VOYAGER FLX™

The voyager is intended to deliver on-trail
protection, flexibility, comfort and traction but for
the street and everyday adventures.

UPPER

Mixed modern materials with stretch and stability
in key areas.

2109391 Men's 7-12,13,14,15

TEGCHLITE® ADAPTTRAX

MIDSOLE

TECHLITE+™ Single density foam midsole delivers
a responsive underfoot cushioning experience
vx}qhile plroviding superior comfort and stability on

the trail.

OUTSOLE

ADAPT TRAX™ outsole provides exceptional
traction in wet and dry conditions.

Articulated tooling delivers increased flexibility and
traction on a variety of surfaces.

9.20z2./262 g

278

DARK STONE,
OCEAN BLUE
c/0

MONTRAIL™ TRINITY™ AG Il

Our Pinnacle Trail shoe for Runners seeking a
lightweight responsive experience for racing or
fast paced trail adventures. Tested in the wild and
validated by our athletes. The Adaptive Guidance

late technology optimize energy return and
orward momentum so you can run faster, not
harder.

UPPER
Lightweight Breathable Mesh with asymmetrical
lacing.

Haptic print delivers additional lightweight stability.

NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot
lock down.

2062671 Men's 7-12,13

TECHLITE™ NANICFIT ADAPTTRAX

MIDSOLE

TECHLITE+™ Dual-density midsole system delivers
responsive cushioning and stability without
sacrificing comfort.

Adaptive Guidance Pebax® Plate delivers multi-
directional stability and forward propulsion.

Total Ride Hts:32mm heel/24mm Forefoot.

Molded TECHLITE™ Eco insole using 20% recycled
content for long lasting support, cushioning and
performance.

OUTSOLE

ADAPT TRAX™ outsole provides exceptional
traction in wet and dry conditions.

Run Specific Traction with 4mm Lug Heights.
9.80z./278 g

010
BLACK, WHITE
c/o

MONTRAIL™ TRINITY™ MX

Our pinnacle trail running shoe engineered to
keep you on the trails longer. The MX delivers
our highest level of PLUSH cushioning, Traction
and Protection designed for a wide range of trail
running activities.

UPPER
Seamless mesh with asymmetrical lacing provides
exceptional fit and support.

Haptic print delivers additional lightweight stability.

NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot
lock down.

MIDSOLE
TECHLITE™ PLUSH is our Pinnacle max cushioning
experience with a signature design.

2027131 Men's 7-12,13

TEBP{-{!E!‘TE NAVICFIT ADAPTTRAX

Delivers the smoothest transition and greater
durability than any foam we have ever created.

TPU Heel Clip for added Stability.
Total Ride Hts:36mm heel/28mm Forefoot.

Rocker geometry creates seamless forward
momentum.

Molded TECHLITE™ Eco insole using 20% recycled
content for long lasting support, cushioning and
performance.

OUTSOLE
ADAPT TRAX™ outsole provides exceptional
traction in wet and dry conditions.

Run Specific Traction with 5mm Lug Heights.

12.2 0z./346.9 g

26

MEN'’S TRAIL RUN



$25 MEN'S OUTDOOR LIFE

- 3< *
i i OMNI-MA TECHUITE
011 492

SHARK, BLACK ZIC, NIGHT TIDE
TERRASTRIDE™ CRZ
Created for the dynamic active for a 365 day MIDSOLE
wearable sneaker that can be worn for urban Omni-Max™ Plus system: An engineered
exploration, travel, and is commute ready. All TECHLITE+™ midsole cradles the heel for optimal
day versatile sneaker that is comfort rooted and balance while the deflection domes in the forefoot
wearable. and heel absorb impact, working together to
125« reduce stress on the foot.
Vo SEA SALT, LIGHT SAND UPPER Deep flex grooves in the forefoot offer enhanced
Sl mleﬁjemaaetseg}lwaeltiucpper with suede details for a motion allowing for a more efficient stride.
& o ' ) TECHLITE™ Eco insole using 20% recycled content
------- Traditional laces for a seamless fit. for long lasting comfort.
) OUTSOLE
‘_/// Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.
\\¥ T 2115081 Men's 7-12,13, 14,15 10.6 0z. /300 g

013 ¢ 081 o 336 ¢

BLACK, TITANIUM Il DOVE, STRATUS CLOUDBURST, NAPA GREEN

/o o

DRAINMAKER™ XTR

The DRAINMAKER XTR is a water performance MIDSOLE

shoe that's lightweight & gunck drying. It has Omni-GRIP™ LT is our newest innovation to deliver
superior water venting and rubber lugs that are incredible comfort to your outdoor adventure.

micro-siped for surefooted traction. Omni-GRIP™ LT is a combination of step in comfort

. UPPER and reduced weight.
SOFTTAUPE, SPICE Mix of synthetic, mesh and webbin? to provide a Multiple drainage ports that flow from inside the
secure yet breathable and drain-able upper for all  shoe to the outside for superior drainage.

your water activities. OUTSOLE

Omni-GRIP™ LT along with added rubber with
micro-siping in high traction areas for superior

traction.
2063431 Men's 7-12,13,14,15 10.20z./288 g
b
010 ¢ 100
BLACK, TUSK WHITE, BLACK

TERRASTRIDE™ ARO

Created for the everyday enthusiast for an easy to Omni-GRIP™ LT is our newest innovation to deliver
wear sneaker. Provides intentional breathability and  incredible comfort to your outdoor adventure.

step in comfort for exploration. Omni-GRIP™ LT is a combination of step in comfort
UPPER and reduced weight.
Engineered mesh upper for comfort and Multiple open ports that flow from inside the shoe
breathability. PP to the outside for superior breathability.

ZINC, COLLEGIATE NAVY Dynamic webbing for a lifestyle aesthetic. OUTSOLE
Lace for a secure fit. Omni-GRIP™ LT along with added rubber with
MIDSOLE ?;f:i%?,ping in high traction areas for superior

Molded TECHLITE™ Eco insole using 20% recycled
content for long lasting support, cushioning and
performance.

2115301 Men's 7-12,13,14,15 10.7 0z./ 304 g

SALES TRAVEL EXTENDED
® Savple T osample Tt oSizesavailasle  KEY MARKETING STYLE MEN'S OUTDOOR LIFE 27



00 »
\ WHITE, BLACK

AN

‘(‘%%‘:

\ .o - - - >

/

081 e
DOVE, CHARCOAL

010 ¢
BLACK, CITY GREY

TERRASTRIDE™ SLC

Created for the everyday enthusiast for an easy to
wear sneaker. Provides intentional breathability and
step in comfort for exploration.

UPPER

Easy on and off engineered knitted upper for a
seamless slip on.

Intentional pull tabs for easy on and off.

MIDSOLE

Molded TECHLITE™ Eco insole using 20% recycled
content for long lasting support, cushioning and
performance.

2115071 Men's 7-12,13,14,15

Omni-GRIP™ LT is our newest innovation to deliver
incredible comfort to your outdoor adventure.

Omni-GRIP™ LT is a combination of step in comfort
and reduced weight.

Multiple open ports that flow from inside the shoe
to the outside for superior breathability.

OUTSOLE

Omni-GRIP™ LT along with added rubber with
micro-siping in high traction areas for superior
traction.

10.4 0z./294 g

13 ¢ +
PEATMOSS, SPICE

-
-—

088 « + 8 e+
STEAM, OWL DARK STONE, STORM
c/o c/o

BENSON™

Inspired by the shape of a pinecone Omni-Max is
the ultimate shoe for your outdoor exploration.
An engineered under?oot system delivers superior
comfort and traction to tackle any terrain while
m’oviding stability to keep you progressing. Omni-
ax is for those who are ready to take on the trail.

UPPER
Omni-SHIELD™ water and stain resistant treatment.

Breathable multi-mesh materials with suede
overlays for added protection.

2077141 Men's 7-12,13, 14,15
2077142 Wides 7-12,13,14,15

OMNI-MAZX TECHLITE

MIDSOLE

Omni-Max™ system: Using a TECHLITE™ midsole,
a specially designed heel and midfoot aids in
creating a stable platform.

Deflection domes in the forefoot and heel reduce
load impact for better comfort and rebound.

Flex grooves in the forefoot provide flexibility and
better push off.

OUTSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.

13.60z./386.2 g

00«
WHITE, BLACK

. 010 o

STRATUS, GRILL

BENSON CRZ™

Grab the Benson CRZ™ on the way to your next
daily adventure. In the city, or on the trails the
Omni-Max™ technology provides stability, comfort,
and traction. Which ensures you can enjoy the
outdoors longer.

UPPER
Breathable mesh upper, with a synthetic overlay

midfoot piece to ensure you are locked in and
supported all day long.

BLACK, CITY GREY

2108791 Men's 7-12,13,14,15

OMNI-MAZX TECHLITE

MIDSOLE

Omni-Max™ system: Using a TECHLITE™ midsole,
a specially designed heel and midfoot aids in
creating a stable platform.

Deflection domes in the forefoot and heel reduce
load impact for better comfort and rebound.

Flex grooves in the forefoot provide flexibility and
better push off.

TECHLITE™ Eco insole using 20% recycled content
for long lasting comfort.

OUTSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.

9.4 0z./269 g

28  MEN'S OUTDOOR LIFE



200
ESPRESSO II, WARP RED
c/o

010 ¢
BLACK, DARK GREY
c/o

LANDROAMER™ EXPLORER WP

The LANDROAMER is the perfect upgrade to
your outdoor adventures and embodies that
adventurous spirit. It's rugged, protective, flexible
and more sustainable.

UPPER

Full-grain leather upper with rugged hardware and
woven pull tabs as well as Omni-TECH™ waterproof
breathable construction.

MIDSOLE

TECHLITE Live™

2100911 Men's 7-12,13, 14,15

OMNI-TECH

TECHLITE LIVE

Our new cushioning is a proprietary compound
that delivers high performance underfoot while
supporting sustainability.

Derived from 50% or more bio based materials,
it delivers lightweight cushioning and durability
all with an eye to circularity.

OUTSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.
Molded rubber outsole, rubber wrapped heel.

14.1 0z./ 400 g

010
BLACK, CANYON SUN
c/o

LANDROAMER™ SCOUT NB

The LANDROAMER is the perfect upgrade to
your outdoor adventures and embodies that
adventurous spirit. It's rugged, protective, flexible
and more sustainable.

UPPER
Nubuck Leather.

MIDSOLE
TECHLITE Live™

2077391 Men's 7-12,13,14,15

TECHUTELIVE

Our new cushioning is a proprietary compound
that delivers high performance underfoot while
supporting sustainability.

Derived from 50% or more bio based materials,
it delivers lightweight cushioning and durability
all with an eye to circularity.

OUTSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.
Molded rubber outsole, rubber wrapped heel.

12.8 0z./ 364 g

M

2
BLACK, BLACK

LANDROAMER™ TRAILRIDER

Built for hitting the trails when out on your
adventures. The one shoe you can take for hiking,
biking or commuting. Trusted traction and outdoor
style that says Columbia.

UPPER

Omni-SHIELD™ water and stain resistant treatment.

Mixed materials of textile, leather and rubber with
reflective details.

Elastic lace holder and pull tab.

252
WET SAND, CANYON SUN
c/o

2079061 Men's 7-12,13,14,15

TECHLITELIVE

MIDSOLE

TECHLITE Live™

Our new cushioning is a proprietary compound
that delivers high performance underfoot while
supporting sustainability.

Derived from 50% or more bio based materials,
it delivers lightweight cushioning and durability
all with an eye to circularity.

OUTSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.

10.20z./289.2¢g

MEN'S OUTDOOR LIFE 29




287 o
BARK, DESERT SUN
c/o

010
BLACK, TI GREY STEEL
c/o

PORTLANDER™

When the seasons shift and you need more
protection and comfort for what lies ahead

grab the Portlander™ and step into the day with
confidence. From your commute in the city to the
weekend adventure out of town the Portlander™
has the versatility, comfort and performance to
handle the journey.

UPPER

Omni-TECH™ waterproof breathable construction.
Waterproof textile upper with nubuck overlays and
no sew underlays.

2078951 Men's 7-12,13,14,15

OMNI-TECH TECHLITE AMADAPTTRAX

Molded midfoot and collar.

A crafted pattern split detail on heel for additional
comfort.

MIDSOLE

TECHLITE™ lightweight midsole for long lasting
comfort, superior cushioning, and high energy
return.

OUTSOLE

ADAPT TRAX™ outsole provides exceptional
traction in wet and dry conditions.

153 0z./434.4 g

339
GRAVEL, DARK MOSS
c/o

.
BLACK, SHARK
C/0

FAIRBANKS™ MID

Roam the city and trail in style and comfort.

UPPER
Waterproof textile with suede collar and heel.
Scratch rubber toe cap.

MIDSOLE

TECHLITE™ lightweight midsole for long lasting
comfort, superior cushioning, and high energy
return.

.
GRAPHITE, BLACK
C/0

) ™ ’ OUTSOLE
Omni-TECH™ waterproof breathable construction. Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.
2100881 Men's 7-12,13, 14,15 150z./425¢g
TECHULITE

010 ¢ 313 ¢

BLACK, GRAPHITE
C/0

FAIRBANKS™ LOW

Outdoor meets street style in this low cut version
of the Fairbanks.
UPPER

Mesh upper with suede heel cap and webbing
eyelets.

DEEP OLIVE, DESERT SUN
C/0

1826371 Men's 7-12,13, 14,15

MIDSOLE

TECHLITE™ lightweight midsole for long lasting
comfort, superior cushioning, and high energy
return.

OUTSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.

10.9 0z./ 308.8 g

.
KETTLE, BLACK

.
BLACK, CITY GREY

KONOS™ HIKER 3-STRAP

Inspired by the shape of a pinecone, Konos is the
ultimate sandal for your outdoor exploration. An
engineered Omni-Max™ underfoot system delivers
superior comfort and traction to tackle any terrain
while providing stability to keep you progressing.

UPPER
Suede and synthetic leather with three hook and
loop closure straps for adjustable fit.

MIDSOLE
Antimicrobial treatment on footbed.

2121571 Men’s 7 - 15, Full Sizes Only

CORDOVAN, MUD

E OMNI-MAZX TECHLITE
010 231 e

Omni-Max™ system: Using a TECHLITE™ midsole,
a specially designed heel and midfoot aids in
creating a stable platform.

Deflection domes in the forefoot and heel reduce
load impact for better comfort and rebound.

Flex grooves in the forefoot provide flexibility and
better push off.

OUTSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.

CARDBOARD HANGER 9.2 0z./262 g

30

MEN'S OUTDOOR LIFE



3 011 e
BLACK, GRILL SHARK, ANCIENT FOSSIL

KONOS™ HIKER 2-STRAP

Inspired by the shape of a pinecone, Konos is the
ultimate sandal for your outdoor exploration. An
engineered Omni-Max™ underfoot system delivers
superior comfort and traction to tackle any terrain
while providing stability to keep you progressing.

UPPER
Suede and synthetic leather with two hook and
loop closure straps for adjustable fit.

MIDSOLE
Antimicrobial treatment on footbed.

2121561 Men’s 7 - 15, Full Sizes Only

OMNI-MAZX TECHLITE

Omni-Max™ system: Using a TECHLITE™ midsole,
a specially designed heel and midfoot aids in
creating a stable platform.

Deflection domes in the forefoot and heel reduce
load impact for better comfort and rebound.

Flex grooves in the forefoot provide flexibility and
better push off.

OUTSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.

CARDBOARD HANGER 9.2 0z./262 g

e
o ==

i n_

010 258
BLACK, WHITE FUNGI, CLEAR WATER

KONOS GLOBETROT™

Inspired by the shape of a pinecone, Konos is the
ultimate sandal for your outdoor exploration. An
engineered Omni-Max™ underfoot system delivers
superior comfort and traction to tackle any terrain
while providing stability to keep you progressing.
UPPER

Webbing sandal with 3 adjustable hook and loop
straps for the perfect fit.

MIDSOLE
Antimicrobial treatment on footbed.

2126931 Men’s 7 - 15, Full Sizes Only

OMNI-MAZX TECHLITE

Omni-Max™ system: Using a TECHLITE™ midsole,
a specially designed heel and midfoot aids in
creating a stable platform.

Deflection domes in the forefoot and heel reduce
load impact for better comfort and rebound.

Flex grooves in the forefoot provide flexibility and
better push off.

OUTSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.

CARDBOARD HANGER 8 o0z./226 g

010 231 e

BLACK, CHARCOAL

PEAKFREAK ROAM™ SANDAL

Serving the everyday adventurist seeking a
lightweight and easy to wear sandal. A go to
option for exploration and camping.

UPPER

,fAdjustabIe two strap hook and loop for a seamless
it.

Stretched heel for a comfort fit.

CORDOVAN, KETTLE

2108771 Men’s 7 - 15, Full Sizes Only

.
DARK STONE, BLACK

MIDSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ LT is our newest innovation to deliver
incredible comfort to your outdoor adventure.

Omni-GRIP™ LT is a combination of step in comfort
and reduced weight.

OUTSOLE

Lightweight ground contact EVA for traction and
comfort.

CARDBOARD HANGER 7.50z./212g

. 469 o
BLACK, OXFORD TAN CARBON, GREY VAPOR

PEAKFREAK ROAM™ SLIDE

MIDSOLE

PP Serving the everyday adventurist seeking a
|| | Omni-GRIP™ LT is our newest innovation to deliver

lightweight and easy to wear slide. A go to option

217 o N g
LIGHT CLAY, ‘: ./5'\) for exploration and camping. incredible comfort to your outdoor adventure.
DARK STONE H— X o . L .
=5 UPPER Omni-GRIP™ LT is a combination of step in comfort
"f‘. vi ,{ One strap slide on for easy on and off. and reduced weight.
1A Buckle for a tasteful lifestyle detail. OUTSOLE
AN Lightweight ground contact EVA for traction and
vl i comfort.
!I/
2108781 Men's 7 - 15, Full Sizes Only CARDBOARD HANGER 7.50z./214g

EXTENDED

SALES TRAVEL
T + SIZES AVAILABLE

® AMPLE SAMPLE KEY MARKETING STYLE

MEN'S OUTDOOR LIFE 31



o
BLUE ECHO, BLUE ECHO

221
TUSK, TUSK

011 e
SHARK, NAPA GREEN
c/o

CREEKSIDER™

The CREEKSIDER is a lightweight, AND
comfortable adventure shoe with great traction and
drainage. It's easy-on and comfortable for a day at
the beach or weekend at the lake.

UPPER

Omni-GRIP™ LT is a combination of step in comfort
and reduced weight.

There's a frosted TPU strap that can be pivoted
forward for easy on, or flipped back for a more
secure fit.

2063451 Men's 7 - 14, Full Sizes Only

MIDSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ LT is our newest innovation to deliver
incredible comfort to your outdoor adventure.

Omni-GRIP™ LT is a combination of step in comfort
and reduced weight.

OUTSOLE

Omni-GRIP™ LT is our newest outsole technology
where we deliver performance traction minus the
weight of traditional rubber soles.

Saves over 50% of the weight of traditional rubber
while delivering incredible traction for every step
you take.

Aggressive lugs for multi-surface traction.

PLASTIC HANGER 8.6 0z./245¢g

.
BLUE ECHO, BLUE ECHO

010
g LSCK, BLACK QUARRY, QUARRY
/

THRIVE™ REVIVE

Exceptional comfort slide that is easy on & off
for post activity revival. Delivers Omni-GRIP™ LT
newest innovation for cushioning for underfoot
comfort and traction. The ultimate recovery slide
post run, hike, backpacking or to simply wear
around a campfire.

UPPER
Easy on & off one piece strap with breathable
windows.

2027291 Men’s 7 - 15, Full Sizes Only

RS . ahak

o
DARK STONE, DARK STONE
C/0

MIDSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ LT is our newest innovation to deliver
incredible comfort to your outdoor adventure.

Omni-GRIP™ LT is a combination of step in comfort
and reduced weight.
OUTSOLE

Lightweight ground contact EVA for traction and
comfort.

PLASTIC HANGER 9.1 0z./257 g

.
QUARRY, QUARRY

E——r =

011 462 o
EHSRK, SHARK BLUE ECHO, BLUE ECHO
/

RAMBLE™ FLIP

All around purposefully lightweight flip for all day
wear. Delivers Omni-Grip™ LT newest innovation for
cushioning for underfoot comfort and traction.

UPPER
Seamless easy on strap with comfort cues.

MIDSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ LT is our newest innovation to deliver
incredible comfort to your outdoor adventure.

2068361 Men's 7 - 14, Full Sizes Only

Omni-GRIP™ LT is a combination of step in comfort
and reduced weight.

Midsole sidewalls inspired from the Omni-Max™
Hike and their distinctive visual language.

Textured footbed for visual comfort.

OUTSOLE
Lightweight ground contact EVA for traction and
comfort.

Outsole tethers to Omni-Max™ pinecone design.

CARDBOARD HANGER 5.7 oz./ 160.6 g

32

MEN'S OUTDOOR LIFE



S25 MEN'S PFG

OMNI-MAX  TECHLITE® NAMICFIT

063
GREY ICE, CARBON

CASTBACK™ TC PFG™

Premium and performance built to wear well on MIDSOLE
and off the boat. Omni-Max™ Plus system: An engineered
TECHLITE+™ midsole cradles the heel for optimal

Q UPPER, - ) ) balance while the deflection domes in the forefoot
b 022 o Blood 'n Guts™ water and stain resistant treatment.  3nd heel absorb impact, working together to
Y STONE, FOSSIL NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot reduce stress on the foot.
) |
==

lock down. Deep flex grooves in the forefoot offer enhanced

Rich mix of premium materials for an elevated look  motion allowing for a more efficient stride.

and feel.

Collapsible heel for an easy-on comfortable Ol‘.JTSOLE .

experience. Grippy razor sipings on the rubber outsole for the
best on-boat performance.

L

2079411 Men's 7-12,13, 14,15 9.60z./272¢g

OMNI-MA3X  TECHLITE NNICFIT

—

\_—h—l‘—’

31 ¢+ 466 ¢ +
CIRRUS GREY, SUNSET RED NOCTURNAL, DUSTY ORANGE
c/o C/0

CASTBACK™ PFG

Inspired by the shape of a pinecone, Omni-Max™ Blood 'n Guts™ water and stain resistant treatment.
is tﬁe ultimate shoe for your outdoor exploration.

An engineered underfoot system delivers superior ~ MIDSOLE ) )

comfort and traction ﬁ/ou need to tackle any terrain ~ Omni-Max™: Using a TECHLITE™ midsole, a

while providing stability to keep %ou progressing.  specially designed heel and midfoot aids in
Omni-Max™ is made to take on the boat to creating a stable platform.
perform. Deflection domes in the forefoot and heel reduce
load impact for better comfort and rebound.
wore, drone UPPER Flex grooves in the forefoot provide flexibility and
N ' ] An all around performance upper with mixed b 9 P Y
7 : o etter push off.
) o material mesh for breathability.
/ NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™ delivers a natural midfoot OUTSOLE
’Com_ lock down. Grippy razor sipings on the rubber outsole for the
e ) Drainage ports for on boat water drainage. best on-boat performance.
\ e 2063101 Men's 7-12,13, 14,15 10.7 0z./302.2 g
—— 2063102 Wides 7-12,13,14,15
NEW
255 ¢ +
MUD, OXFORD TAN
BAHAMA X RELAXED™
Re-imagined Bahama updated with better drainage  MIDSOLE
and comfort for all your PFG adventures. Omni-GRIP™ LT is our newest innovation to deliver
UPPER incredible comfort to your outdoor adventure.
Blood 'n Guts™ water and stain resistant treatment,  OMn-GRIP” LT is a combination of step in comfort
. ) ) and reduced weight.
063 o + A mix of leather and canvas with a collapsible heel o0 " o hat flow f inside th
e GREY ICE, SEA SALT and elastic laces for an easy on, comfortable and ultiple drainage ports that flow from inside the
/~ secure fit. ' shoe to the outside for superior drainage.
OUTSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ non-marking wet grip outsole with
razor siping.
2108491 Men's 7-12,13,14,15 PLASTIC HANGER 10.6 0z. /300 g

2108492 Wides 7-12,13,14,15

SALES TRAVEL EXTENDED
® Savple T osample Tt oSizesavailasle  KEY MARKETING STYLE MEN'S PFG 33



012 ¢ +
BLACK, SHARK

R

28 ° + 7
GRILL, MOUNTAIN ANCIENT FOSSIL, CYPRESS
C/0 C/0

BOATSIDE™ RELAXED PFG

The BOATSIDE has a relaxed fit and a thick
foam cushioned OMNI-GRIP LT midsole/outsole
that provides a very comfortable feel and fresh
aesthetic to compliment the PFG lifestyle.

UPPER

Relaxed fit for enhanced comfort and easy off and
on.

Collapsible heel.

Mix of textile, synthetic, leather and elastic laces
for dressed up, but relaxed look.

2063071 Men's 7 - 15, Full Sizes Only
2063072 Wides 7 - 14, Full Sizes Only

508 ¢ +
BLUEBELL, WHITE CAP

MIDSOLE
Omni-GRIP™ LT is our newest innovation to deliver
incredible comfort to your outdoor adventure.

Omni-GRIP™ LT is a combination of step in comfort
and reduced weight.

OUTSOLE

Omni-GRIP™ LT is our newest outsole technology
where we deliver performance traction minus the
weight of traditional rubber soles.

Saves over 50% of the weight of traditional rubber
while delivering incredible traction for every step
you take.

PFG specific traction pattern and design.

PLASTIC HANGER 7 0z./ 198 g

214 o +
BEACH, CRUSHED BLUE

D
i = | &l
29 0 + 271

TI TITANIUM, ANCIENT FOSSIL

BOATSIDE™ PFG

The Boatside has a relaxed fit and a thick foam
cushioned Midsole Omni-GRIP™ LT midsole/
outsole that provides a very comfortable feel and
fresh aesthetic to compliment the PFG lifestyle.

UPPER

Relaxed fit for enhanced comfort and easy off and
on.

Mix of Canvas and suede upper for a casual look
and relaxed feel.

MIDSOLE

Omni-GRIP™ LT is our newest innovation to deliver
incredible comfort to your outdoor adventure.
2077331 Men’s 7 - 15, Full Sizes Only
2077332 Wides 7 - 14, Full Sizes Only

ANCIENT FOSSIL, CYPRESS

508 ¢ +
BLUEBELL, LEMON WASH

Omni-GRIP™ LT is a combination of step in comfort
and reduced weight.

OUTSOLE

Omni-GRIP™ LT is our newest outsole technology
where we deliver performance traction minus the
weight of traditional rubber soles.

Saves over 50% of the weight of traditional rubber
while delivering incredible traction for every step
you take.

PFG specific traction pattern and design.

HANGER IN BOX 7.2 0z./204 g

34

MEN'S PFG



35

TECHLITE WATERPROOF

S$25 YOUTH

088 o 433 ¢
STEAM, WILD FUCHSIA MOUNTAIN BLUE, WHITE
YOUTH PEAKFREAK RUSH™ WATERPROOF
Serving the adventurist kid seeking lightweight MIDSOLE
033 ¢ protective solutions delivering cushioning, comfort  TECHLITE™ lightweight midsole for long lasting
TI GREY STEEL, ; : ' s m !
T and visual protection. comfort, superior cushioning, and high energy
UPPER return.
. ) TECHLITE™ Eco insole using 20% recycled content
Mesh upper with leather midfoot cage structure for : 9 y
ultimate protection. for long lasting comfort.
Navic fit webbing detail for a secure lockdown. OUTSOLE
Heel and toe cap for added durability. Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.
2108271 Youth 4.5, 1 -7, Full Sizes Only 7.30z./208 g

OMNI-MAZX TECHLITE

\“\h,w--"’
010 ¢ 695 o

BLACK, GRAPHITE PINK ICE, SATIN PINK

C/0 C/0

YOUTH KONOS™ LOW
Inspired by the shape of a pinecone Omni-Max is MIDSOLE

the ultimate shoe for your outdoor exploration. Omni-Max™ system: Using a TECHLITE™ midsole,
308 o An engineered underfoot s&/stem delivers superior specially designed heel’and midfoot aids in
STONE GREEN, comfort and traction to tackle any terrain while creating a stable platform.
RED QUARTZ R/lrow_dmg stability to keep you progressing. Omni-  peflection domes in the forefoot and heel reduce
ax is for those who are ready to take on the trail. 524 impact for better comfort and rebound.
UPPER Flex grooves in the forefoot provide flexibility and
Mesh upper with synthetic and leather overlays/ better push off.

underlays for added durability and support to keep OUTSOLE

kids going on any adventure. Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.

2062241 Youth 4.5, 1 -7, Full Sizes Only 5.80z./1654¢g

010 ¢ 433 o
BLACK, PURE SILVER MOUNTAIN BLUE, RIPPLE
/o
YOUTH DRAINMAKER™ XTR
The DRAINMAKER XTR is a water performance Multiple drainage ports that flow from inside the
shoe that's lightweight & 3uick drying. It has shoe to the outside for superior drainage.
superior water venting and rubber lugs that are
micro-siped for surefooted traction. OUTSOLE
Molded rubber pods in high abrasion zones
UPPER combined with fground contact EVA gives you the
Lightweight, breathable, and quick dry mesh perfect blend of durability, reduced weight and
. I upper. comfort.
Wﬁ% FUCHSIA, '\' g Webbings in mid foot for secure lockdown. Omni-GRIP™ LT is our newest outsole technology
SATIN PINK | Bungee lace system for easy on and off. where we deliver performance traction minus the
J\).\ ‘ weight of traditional rubber soles.
<Lt MIDSOLE o ) . ) Saves over 50 % of the weight of traditional rubber
Omni-GRIP™ LT is our newest innovation to deliver  while delivering incredible traction for every step
incredible comfort to your outdoor adventure. you take.
Omni-GRIP™ LT is a combination of step in comfort
: O Ky “ \ and reduced weight.
i e e 3 2062261 Youth 4.5, 1 -7, Full Sizes Only 6.10z./1749¢g

SALES TRAVEL EXTENDED
® Savple T osample Tt oSizesavailasle  KEY MARKETING STYLE YOUTH 35



S~

-
— —— et e

. 432+
SHARK, GREY ICE BRIGHT INDIGO, COLLEGIATE NAVY

YOUTH TECHSUN™ WAVE

SiE A ventilated closed toe sandal perfect for school or  MIDSOLE

GRANITE PURPLE,

PAISLEY PURPLE summer camp. Cupsole construction.
UPPER OUTSOLE
Combination mesh and leather. Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.
Hook and loop closure system.
@@@@Qa}géj 1767561 Youth 4.5, 1- 7, Full Sizes Only 7.402./210.6g

1767562 Children’s 12.5, 8 - 13, Full Sizes Only

S I e
0 426 668 o
BLACK, COLUMBIA GREY STORMY BLUE, MOUNTAIN RED WILD SALMON, DOLPHIN
c/o c/o c/o
YOUTH TECHSUN™ VENT
ggfp;wg TUSCAN Lightweight and comfortable adjustable 2-strap MIDSOLE
water sandal. Cupsole construction.
UPPER OUTSOLE
Quick drying synthetic leather. Omni-GRIP™ non-marking traction rubber.
Hook and loop closure system.
1594631 Youth 4.5, 1 - 7, Full Sizes Only 5.60z./165¢g

1594632 Children’s 12.5, 8 - 13, Full Sizes Only

36  YOUTH



NOTES

SALES TRAVEL EXTENDED
® Savple T osample Tt oSizesavailasle  KEY MARKETING STYLE YOUTH 37



CORPORATE RESPONSIBILITY

SUSTAINING ACTIVE
LIFESTYLES

At Columbia, we invest in initiatives
that have a positive impact on the
people we reach, the places we touch

and the products we make.

SUPPORTING OUTDOOR
PARTICIPATION, ACCESS,
AND STEWARDSHIP

We work with a diverse group of
partners to create opportunities
for all people to get outside and
enjoy the outdoors. Key initiatives
include National Park Foundation’s
Open Outdoors for Kids

program, our Collegiate Outdoor
Recreation Program, Greening
Youth Foundation’s Historically
Black Colleges and Universities
Internship program, and the
Venture Out Project.

SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY IN
OUR SUPPLY CHAIN

We are committed to promoting

a safe, fair, and ethical working
environment for the people who
make our products. To assess our
manufacturing partners’ compliance
with our Standards of Manufacturing
Practices (SMP) (our Supplier Code
of Conduct) and local labor laws, our
internal Corporate Responsibility
(CR) specialists perform
unannounced audits, as well as use
performance data from leading
industry assessments, including the
International Labour Organization’s
Better Work Program. Remediation
and training are focused on

specific areas for improvement,

with scorecards reflecting overall
performance, management systems,
long-term change and commitment
to worker well-being.

38  GENERAL INFORMATION

EMPOWERING PEOPLE IN
OUR SUPPLY CHAIN

We support people working in our
supply chain by investing in their
wellbeing through programs such as
HERproject. HERproject empowers
women working in global supply
chains by delivering workplace
training on improving health
(HERhealth), financial inclusion
(HERfinance), and promoting gender
equality (HERrespect) through

a peer-to-peer methodology,
encouraging participants to build
and share new skills with their
communities. In 2019, we made

a public commitment through the
United Nations Foundation to scale
women'’s health and wellbeing
programs in our supply chain to
impact the lives of 150,000 workers
by the end of 2025.

IMPROVING WATER
ACCESSIBILITY

We partner with the Planet Water
Foundation to help bring clean water
to communities within our supply
chain. Since 2016, we have built 26
AquaTower water filtration systems in
five countries. Through our ongoing
partnership with Planet Water
Foundation, we have set a new goal
to provide access to clean drinking
water to 100,000 people by 2028.

INSPIRING EMPLOYEES AND
POSITIVELY IMPACTING
COMMUNITIES

We support our employees,
customers, and communities around
the world through a variety of
volunteer initiatives and donations.
All eligible employees have 16

paid hours per year for volunteer
activities. Additionally, our corporate
matching program allows eligible
employees to double their monetary
donations to charitable causes up to
$1000 per employee per year.

We also have seven Employee
Resource Networks (ERN) to
empower our employees to
address diversity, equity, and
inclusion issues important to our
company. ERNs include:

* Women's Leadership Initiative
® Pride
* Black Employee Network
+ Friends
e Vamos Unidos

e Coalition of Asian and
Pacific Islander Employees

* Veterans Employee
Resource Group

e Our Trail

CONSERVATION
PARTNERS

We are working with Conservation
International and the Ocean
Conservancy to forward resource
preservation and environmental
conservation globally.

SUSTAINABLE
MANUFACTURING

Our Sustainable Manufacturing
Program focuses on monitoring

and improving the environmental
performance of supply chain
manufacturing partners. We use the
Higg FEM (Facility Environmental
Module), managed by the Sustainable
Apparel Coalition, and our Climate
Progress Reporting Tool (CPRT) to
assess environmental performance

in our supply chain. With the CPRT,
and in collaboration with our
manufacturing partners, we continue
to gain greater accuracy in measuring
our emissions and other environmental
impacts to drive impact.

Manufacturing Climate Target: To
reduce Scope 3 emissions, in 2020,
we set our first manufacturing
climate target of a 30% reduction

in manufacturing emissions by
2030 from a 2019 baseline. We
actively participate in the Carbon
Leadership Project, convened by
the Apparel Impact Institute and
Reset Carbon, to pilot and explore
innovative solutions with brands and
manufacturing partners to reduce
emissions across the textile industry
and share best practices.



POWERING OUR BUSINESS
AND PRODUCTS WITH
CLEAN ENERGY

We use energy efficiency measures
and renewable energy to reduce our
carbon footprint.

e A 100 KW grid-tied solar electric
system consisting of 570 photo-
voltaic (PV) panels is installed on the
roof of our Headquarters building.

e QOur Portland and Seattle retail
stores are LEED certified and our
global facilities follow green office
best practices.

LEATHER WORKING
GROUP MEMBER

Columbia Sportswear Company

is committed to supporting
responsible leather manufacturing
across the globe and that is why
we are proud members of the
Leather Working Group (LWG).

CHEMICALS
MANAGEMENT POLICY

Chemicals are used throughout our
high-performance product creation
process. It is a complex area of
great opportunity. Our Chemicals
Management Policy guides our
supply chain partners towards
industry best practices that support
global chemical compliance, and
the reduction of impacts on workers
and the environment.

PRODUCT
COMPLIANCE

We strive to make products that
are safe for all who come into
contact with them; workers who
make them, consumers who

use them, and the environment.
We abide by global product
safety regulations and maintain a
Restricted Substances List (RSL).
Our RSL is based on the bluesign®
RSL. It goes beyond basic
regulatory compliance with global
standards and laws and includes
a testing program to confirm our
products meeting our RSL and all
applicable standards and laws.

INNOVATING
PRODUCTS

PREFERRED
MATERIALS

We work to reduce our
environmental impact from material
inputs by increasing the use of
materials with preferred attributes
(e.g. recycled content, organic
content, waterless dye, etc.) in our
material portfolio. For example, we
are reducing our water footprint by
using materials dyed without water

Since Fall 2016, all of our down

is independently certified to The
Responsible Down Standard (RDS) by
Control Union (License Number:

CU 848416). The RDS requires animal
welfare practices to be in place at the
duck and goose farms in the down
and feather supply chain. Products
certified to the RDS contain down or
feathers from farms certified to animal
welfare requirements. The purchase of

and working with manufacturing
partners to clean and recycle water.
We are also increasing the amount
of recycled content in our material
portfolio and in our packaging
materials to avoid emissions
produced in the manufacturing of
new materials, and to keep materials
in use longer through recycling.

RDS certified products demonstrates
demand for better animal welfare
practices in the down and feather
supply chain.

To learn more, visit our website:
www.columbia.com/corporate-responsibility

GENERAL INFORMATION 39



FOOTWEAR SIZING GUIDE

MEN'S HALF SIZES

us. 7 7.5 8 8.5 9 95 10 10.5 11 11.5 12 13 14 15 16 17
UK 6 6.5 7 7.5 8 8.5 9 95 10 10.5 11 12 13 14 15 16
EUR 40 40.5 41 415 42 42.5 43 43.5 44 445 45 46 47 48 49 50
cm 25 25.5 26 26.5 27 27.5 28 28.5 29 29.5 30 31 32 33 34 35
MEN'S WHOLE SIZES
us. 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
UK 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
EUR 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50
M 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
WOMEN'S HALF SIZES
us. 5 5.5 6 6.5 7 7.5 8 8.5 9 9.5 10 10.5 11 12
UK 3 35 4 45 5 5.5 6 6.5 7 7.5 8 8.5 9 10
EUR 36 36.5 37 37.5 38 38.5 39 39.5 40 40.5 41 415 42 43
cm 22 22.5 23 23.5 24 24.5 25 25.5 26 26.5 27 27.5 28 29
WOMEN'S WHOLE SIZES
us. 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
UK 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
EUR 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43
cm 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
YOUTH SIZING
u.s. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
UK 13 1 2 3 4 5 6
EUR 32 33 34 35 37 38 39
cm 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
CHILDREN'S SIZING
us. 8 9 10 1 12 13
UK 7 8 9 10 1 12
EUR 25 26 27 28 29 31
M 13 14 15 16 17 18
TODDLER’S SIZING
u.s. 4 5 6 7
UK 3 4 5 6
EUR 21 22 23 24
cm 9 10 11 12
40  GENERAL INFORMATION



TECHNOLOGY INDEX

WOMEN'S

ADAPT TRAX™

2103771 Konos TRS OutDry Mid. . ................ 2
2101081  Konos TRSOutDry ..................... 2
2081121 KonosTRS......... ... . 2
2100111 Facet75Mid OutDry ................... 3
2100121  Facet750utDry....................... 4
2130711 Escape Thrive Titanium Mid OutDry ... ... .. 4
2130731 Escape Thrive Titanium.................. 4
2100201  Peakfreak Hera Mid OutDry .............. 5
2100191  Peakfreak HeraOQutDry . ................. 5
2108431  Peakfreak Rush OutDry.................. 6
2107671  HatanaMaxOutDry .................... 6
1982331  HatanaBreathe........................ 7
2108351 KonosRush................ ..o 10
2109421 Voyager FLXPCT ..................... 10
2109411 Voyager FLX ............. ... ... ... ... "
2062681  Montrail Trinity AG Il ... "
2027141 Montrail Trinity MX .. ... oL 1A

NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™

2103771
2101081
2081121
2100111
2100121
2130711
2130731
2079151
2100201
2100191
2108431
2107671
1982331
2108351
2062681
2027141
2079421
2062701

Konos TRS OutDry Mid. . ................ 2
Konos TRSOutDry ..................... 2
Konos TRS. ... 2
Facet75Mid OutDry ................... 3
Facet750utDry . ............. ... ... 4
Escape Thrive Titanium Mid OutDry. ... . ... 4
Escape Thrive Titanium.................. 4
GeoterraOutDry. ...................... 5
Peakfreak Hera Mid OutDry .............. 5
Peakfreak Hera OutDry .. ................ 5
Peakfreak Rush OutDry . ................. 6
Hatana Max OutDry .................... 6
Hatana Breathe. ....................... 7
KonosRush.......................... 10
Montrail Trinity AGIl................... "
Montrail Trinity MX .. ... "
Castback TCPFG ..................... 16
Castback PFG . ........ ... ...l 16

OMNI-GRIP™

2062521 Drainmaker XTR .. ... 12
2115261  Terrastride ARO. . ........... ... ... .... 12
2115091  Terrastride SLC ............ ... 13
2108831  Peakfreak Roam Sandal................. 14
2108841  Peakfreak Roam Slide .................. 15
2062571 Creeksider. ........... ... .. ... 15
2027281  ThriveRevive. . .......... ... o 15
2068391 Ramble Flip.......................... 15
2062741  Boatside PFG ............ ... ... ... ... 16
OMNI-MAX™

2103771 Konos TRS OutDry Mid. . ................ 2
2101081  Konos TRSOutDry ..................... 2
2081121  KonosTRS. ... 2
2062881  NovoTrail ..o 3
2077371 Vertisol Trail. . ............. ..., 3
2130711 Escape Thrive Titanium Mid OutDry ... .. ... 4
2130731 Escape Thrive Titanium.................. 4
2108431  Peakfreak Rush OutDry.................. 6
2108401  Peakfreak Roam Waterproof .............. 6
2125531  NewtonWander ....................... 7
2125521 Newton Wander LTR. . .................. 7
2115101 Terrastride CRZ . ............ ... ... .... 12
2062531 Bethany...............oiiiiiiiiii. 13
2108811  BethanyCRZ......................... 13
2121311 Konos Hiker 2-Strap ................... 14
2126911 Konos Globetrot. . .......... ... ... ... 14
2079421 Castback TCPFG ..................... 16
2062701  CastbackPFG........................ 16

OMNI-SHIELD™

2062881
2109421
2062531
2103001

NovoTrail ... 3
Voyager FLXPCT .................. ... 10
Bethany.......... ... ...l 13
Landroamer Trailrider . ................. 14

OMNI-TECH™

2108401  Peakfreak Roam Waterproof . ............. 6
2125531  NewtonWander ....................... 7
2125521 NewtonWander LTR.................... 7
2099861  Crestwood Mid Waterproof. .............. 8
2099881  Crestwood Waterproof . ................. 8
2078561  Strata Trail MidWP . .............. .. ... 9
2078551  Strata Trail Low WP . ............ ... ... 9
2077801  Transverse Hike Waterproof ............. 10
OUTDRY™

2103771 Konos TRS OutDry Mid. . ................ 2
2101081  Konos TRSOutDry ..........ovviunn.. 2
2100111 Facet 75Mid OutDry ..............oo.t. 3
2100121 Facet75OQutDry............. ... ... ... 4
2130711 Escape Thrive Titanium Mid OutDry ... .. ... 4
2079151  GeoterraOutDry. . ...........coviuu.. 5
2100201  Peakfreak HeraMid OutDry .............. 5
2100191 Peakfreak HeraOutDry.................. 5
2108431  Peakfreak Rush OutDry.................. 6
2107671  HatanaMaxOutDry .................... 6
TECHLITE LIVE™

2103001  Landroamer Trailrider . ................. 14
TECHLITE+™

2103771 Konos TRS OutDry Mid. ... ......oovon 2
2101081  Konos TRSOutDry ..............ouin. 2
2081121 KonosTRS. ... 2
2130711 Escape Thrive Titanium Mid OutDry .. ... ... 4
2130731 Escape Thrive Titanium. ................. 4
2100201  Peakfreak Hera Mid OutDry .............. 5
2100191 Peakfreak Hera OutDry.................. 5
2108431  Peakfreak Rush OutDry.................. 6
2107671  HatanaMaxOutDry .................... 6
1982331  HatanaBreathe........................ 7
2108351  KonosRush.......................... 10
2109421 Voyager FLXPCT ... ... ... ...... ... 10
2109411 Voyager FLX .......... ... ... ... ... "
2062681  Montrail Trinity AG Il . ................. 1
2115101 Terrastride CRZ . ...................... 12
2079421 Castback TCPFG ..................... 16
TECHLITE™

2062881  NovoTrail ............................ 3
2077371 Vertisol Trail. ... i 3
2108401  Peakfreak Roam Waterproof .............. 6
2125531 NewtonWander ....................... 7
2125521  NewtonWander LTR.................... 7
2099861  Crestwood Mid Waterproof. .............. 8
2099881  Crestwood Waterproof . ................. 8
1781141 Crestwood. ............ ... ... ......... 8
2078561  Strata Trail Mid WP . ... ... ... 9
2078551  Strata Trail Low WP . ................. ... 9
2101361 Strata Trail Low . ....................... 9
2077801  Transverse Hike Waterproof ............. 10
2062531  Bethany................. . il 13
2108811  BethanyCRZ......................... 13
2121311 Konos Hiker 2-Strap ................... 14
2126911 Konos Globetrot...................... 14
2062701 Castback PFG........................ 16

TECHLITE™ PLUSH

2100111
2100121
2027141

VIBRAM®
2079151

WIDE

2077372
2062882
2108432
2125522
2125532
1781142
2099882
2099862
2101362
2078552
2078562
2077802
2062532
2062742
2062702

Facet 75 Mid OutDry ................... 3
Facet750utDry . .................... .. 4
Montrail Trinity MX . ... .. 1"
GeoterraQutDry. ........... .. 5
Vertisol Trail. . ... 3
NovoTrail ... 3
Peakfreak Rush OutDry.................. 6
Newton Wander LTR................ ... 7
Newton Wander . ...................... 7
Crestwood. .. ... 8
Crestwood Waterproof . ................. 8
Crestwood Mid Waterproof. . ............. 8
Strata Trail Low . . ... 9
Strata Trail Low WP .. ............ ... ... 9
Strata Trail MIdWP . ...t 9
Transverse Hike Waterproof ............. 10
Bethany......... ...l 13
Boatside PFG . ....................... 16
Castback PFG ........... ... 16

GENERAL INFORMATION 41




TECHNOLOGY INDEX

MEN'S

ADAPT TRAX™

2103761 Konos TRS OutDry Mid. ................ 17
2099811 Konos TRSOutDry . ..........coovunnn. 17
2079321 KonosTRS.............coiviiiiin... 17
2099731  Facet75MidOutDry .................. 18
2099721  Facet750utDry...................... 19
2130691 Escape Thrive Titanium Mid OutDry . . ... .. 19
2130721 Escape Thrive Titanium................. 19
2100691  Peakfreak Il Mid OutDry ................ 20
2100711 Peakfreak Il OutDry. ................... 20
2108291  Peakfreak Rush OutDry................. 21
2107661  HatanaMaxOutDry ................... 21
1982291  HatanaBreathe....................... 22
2108321  KonosRush................. ... ... ... 25
2109401  Voyager FLXPCT ....... ... ......... 26
2109391 Voyager FLX ......................... 26
2062671 Montrail Trinity AG Il .................. 26
2027131 Montrail Trinity MX . ... 26
2078951  Portlander............. ... ..o 30

NAVIC FIT SYSTEM™

2103761 Konos TRS OutDry Mid. .. .............. 17
2099811 Konos TRSOutDry . ...........c.oouun. 17
2079321 KonosTRS............coiviiiiin... 17
2099731 Facet75MidOutDry .................. 18
2099721  Facet750utDry...................... 19
2130691 Escape Thrive Titanium Mid OutDry . . .. . .. 19
2130721 Escape Thrive Titanium................. 19
2079121 GeoterraOutDry...................... 20
2100691  Peakfreak Il Mid OutDry ................ 20
2100711 Peakfreak Il OutDry. ................... 20
2100712 Peakfreak 1 QutDry. ...t 20
2108291  Peakfreak Rush OutDry................. 21
2107661  HatanaMaxOutDry ................... 21
1982291  HatanaBreathe....................... 22
2108321  KonosRush.......................... 25
2062671 Montrail Trinity AG Il .................. 26
2027131 Montrail Trinity MX . ... 26
2079411 Castback TCPFG ..................... 33
2063101  Castback PFG........................ 33

OMNI-GRIP™

2063431 Drainmaker XTR ... 27
2115301  Terrastride ARO. . ..................... 27
2115071 Terrastride SLC ............ ... ... ... 28
2108771  Peakfreak Roam Sandal................. 31
2108781  Peakfreak Roam Slide .................. 31
2063451 Creeksider. ... 32
2027291 ThriveRevive. . ............ .. ... ...... 32
2068361  Ramble Flip.......................... 32
2108491  Bahama XRelaxed .................... 33
2063071  Boatside Relaxed PFG. . ................ 34
2077331  Boatside PFG ........................ 34
OMNI-MAX™

2103761 Konos TRS OutDry Mid. .. ...........o. 17
2099811 Konos TRSOutDry .................... 17
2079321 KonosTRS. .....vviiiiii 17
2063471 Konoslow ........... ... ... . 18
2062921 Vertisol Trail. ......................... 18
2130691 Escape Thrive Titanium Mid OutDry .. ... .. 19
2130721 Escape Thrive Titanium................. 19
2108291  Peakfreak Rush OutDry................. 21
2108301  Peakfreak Roam Waterproof .. ........... 21
2109441  NewtonWander ...................... 22
2126851 Newton Wander LTR. . ................. 22
2115081  Terrastride CRZ .. ... 27
2077141 Benson . ... 28

42  GENERAL INFORMATION

2108791
2121571
2121561
2126931
2079411
2063101

BensonCRZ . ... ... ... .. ... .. ... 28
Konos Hiker 3-Strap . .................. 30
Konos Hiker 2-Strap . .................. 31
Konos Globetrot. ..................... 31
Castback TCPFG ..................... 33
Castback PFG . ............. ... ... ... 33

OMNI-SHIELD™

2063471
2109401
2077141
2079061

KonosLow . ... 18
Voyager FLXPCT ..................... 26
Benson ... 28
Landroamer Trailrider . ................. 29

OMNI-SHIELD™ BLOOD N GUTS

2063101
2079411
2108491

Castback PFG . ...t 33
Castback TCPFG . ...t 33
Bahama X Relaxed .................... 33

OMNI-TECH™

2108301  Peakfreak Roam Waterproof .. ........... 21
2109441 NewtonWander ...................... 22
2126851  Newton Wander LTR................... 22
2100641 Crestwood Mid Waterproof. .. ........... 23
2100651 Crestwood Waterproof . ................ 23
2076861  Strata Trail MidWP . .............. ..., 24
2076891  Strata Trail Low WP . ................... 24
2067401 Transverse Hike Waterproof ............. 25
2099751 Firecamp Il Waterproof ................ 25
2100911 Landroamer Explorer WP .. ............. 29
2078951  Portlander............. ... ... ..o 30
2100881  Fairbanks Mid . ........ ... ... .. ... ... 30
OUTDRY™

2103761  Konos TRS OutDry Mid. . ............... 17
2099811 Konos TRSOutDry ............ovuuun.. 17
2099731 Facet75MidOutDry .................. 18
2099721 Facet750utDry...................... 19
2130691  Escape Thrive Titanium Mid OutDry. . ... .. 19
2079121 GeoterraOutDry. ..............counn 20
2100691  Peakfreak I Mid OutDry .. .............. 20
2100711 Peakfreak Il OutDry.................... 20
2108291  Peakfreak Rush OutDry................. 21
2107661  HatanaMaxOutDry ................... 21
TECHLITE LIVE™

2100911 Landroamer Explorer WP . .............. 29
2077391 Landroamer ScoutNb.................. 29
2079061  Landroamer Trailrider . ................. 29
TECHLITE+™

2103761 Konos TRS OutDry Mid. ................ 17
2099811 Konos TRSOutDry ........... ... ... 17
2079321  KonosTRS...................oooo... 17
2130691  Escape Thrive Titanium Mid OutDry. . ... .. 19
2130721 Escape Thrive Titanium................. 19
2100691  Peakfreak I Mid OutDry .. .............. 20
2100711 Peakfreak Il OutDry.................... 20
2108291  Peakfreak Rush OutDry................. 21
2107661  HatanaMaxOutDry ................... 21
1982291  HatanaBreathe....................... 22
2108321 KonosRush.......................... 25
2109401 Voyager FLXPCT ..................... 26
2109391 Voyager FLX .......... ... ..o 26
2062671 Montrail Trinity AG Il . ................. 26
2115081  Terrastride CRZ....................... 27
2079411 Castback TCPFG ..................... 33

TECHLITE™

2063471 KonosLow ... 18
2062921 Vertisol Trail. .. ..o 18
2108301  Peakfreak Roam Waterproof . ............ 21
2109441  NewtonWander ...................... 22
2126851 Newton Wander LTR. .. ................ 22
2100641 Crestwood Mid Waterproof. . ............ 23
2100651 Crestwood Waterproof . ................ 23
1781181 Crestwood. . ... 23
2076861  Strata Traill MIdWP . ................... 24
2076891  Strata Trail Low WP . ................... 24
2101351  StrataTrailLow . .......... ... ... ..... 24
2067401 Transverse Hike Waterproof ............. 25
2099751 Firecamp Ill Waterproof ................ 25
1826981  Firecamp Remesh ..................... 25
2077141 Benson ... ... 28
2108791 BensonCRZ .............ccoviiinnn. 28
2078951  Portlander........... ... ... 30
2100881  FairbanksMid . .............. .. ... ... 30
1826371  FairbanksLow........................ 30
2121571 Konos Hiker 3-Strap . .................. 30
2121561 Konos Hiker 2-Strap ................... 31
2126931 Konos Globetrot...................... 31
2063101 Castback PFG ...t 33

TECHLITE™ PLUSH

2099731 Facet75MidOutDry .................. 18
2099721  Facet750utDry........ ... ... ... 19
2027131 Montrail Trinity MX . ................ .. 26
VIBRAM®

2079121  GeoterraOutDry......... ... ... ....... 20
WIDE

2062922 Vertisol Trail. .. ..o 18
2063472 KonosLow ..........oiiiiiiiii 18
2100712 Peakfreak I OutDry. ................... 20
2100692  Peakfreak Il Mid OutDry ................ 20
2108292  Peakfreak Rush QutDry................. 21
2126852  NewtonWander LTR................... 22
2109442 NewtonWander ...................... 22
1781182 Crestwood. .. ... 23
2100652 Crestwood Waterproof . ................ 23
2100642  Crestwood Mid Waterproof. . ............ 23
2101352 StrataTrailLow . ...................... 24
2076892  Strata Trail Low WP . ................... 24
2076862  Strata Traill MIdWP . ................... 24
2067402  Transverse Hike Waterproof ............. 25
2077142 Benson ...t 28
2108492  Bahama XRelaxed .................... 33
2063102 Castback PFG................. ... ... 33
2077332  Boatside PFG ............... ... 34
2063072  Boatside Relaxed PFG.................. 34
YOUTH

OMNI-GRIP™

2062261 Youth Drainmaker XTR ................. 35
OMNI-MAX™

2062241 Youth Konoslow ..................... 35
TECHLITE™

2108271  Youth Peakfreak Rush Waterproof. ... .. ... 35
2062241 Youth KonosLow ..................... 35
WATERPROOF

2108271  Youth Peakfreak Rush Waterproof. ... .. ... 35



STYLE NAME INDEX

Bahama X Relaxed .............................. 33 Terrastride ARO .. ... .. ... 12,27

Benson CRZ .. .. ... .. .. . . . . .. 28 Terrastride CRZ . . .. ... 12,27

Benson .. ... 28 Terrastride SLC ... ... .. 13,28

Bethany CRZ........ ... ... .. . 13 Thrive Revive. ... ... 15, 32

Bethany. .. ..o 13 Transverse Hike Waterproof .................... 10, 25

Boatside PFG . ......... ... ... i 16,34

Boatside Relaxed PFG ........................... 34 Vertisol Trail ........ ... ... ... .. ... .... 3,18
Voyager FLXPCT ... 10, 26

Castback PFG . ......... ... ... ... i, 16, 33 Voyager FLX ..o 11,26

Castback TCPFG . ... ... ... . 16,33

Creeksider. . ........ ... ... ... ... . 15, 32 Youth Drainmaker XTR .. ......................... 35

Crestwood .. ..o 8,23 Youth KonosLow .......... ... ..., 35

Crestwood Mid Waterproof ..................... 8,23 Youth Peakfreak Rush Waterproof. . ................. 35

Crestwood Waterproof . ........................ 8,23 Youth TechsunVent. . ............................ 36
Youth TechsunWave . ............................ 36

Drainmaker XTR ... ... ... .. ... ... ... ... ..... 12,27

Escape Thrive Titanium. ........................ 4,19

Escape Thrive Titanium Mid Qutdry . .............. 4,19

Facet 75 Mid Qutdry. .. ... 3,18

Facet750utdry ..o 4,19

Fairbanks Low. . ... i 30

Fairbanks Mid . . ... ... 30

Firecamp Il Waterproof .......................... 25

Firecamp Remesh............................... 25

GeoterraOutdry. .. ... 5,20

Hatana Breathe. ... ...... ... ... ... ... ........ 7,22

Hatana Max Outdry. . ... 6,21

Konos Globetrot. ............................ 14, 31

Konos Hiker 2-Strap . ......................... 14,31

Konos Hiker 3-Strap . .................... ... 30

Konos Low . ..o 18

KonosRush............ .. .. 10, 25

KonosTRS. . .. ... 2,17

Konos TRSQutdry ...... ... 17

Konos TRSOutdry . ... 2

Konos TRS Qutdry Mid . . ... ..ot 2,17

Landroamer Explorer WP ........... .. .. ... .. 29

Landroamer Scout NB. ... ... ... 29

Landroamer Trailrider .. ....................... 14, 29

Montrail Trinity AG Il .. ..o 11, 26

Montrail Trinity MX ... ... 11, 26

NewtonWander ......... ...t 7,22

Newton Wander LTR. .. ........................ 7,22

NovoTrail ... 3

Peakfreak Roam Sandal. .. ..................... 14, 31

Peakfreak Roam Slide . ........................ 15, 31

Peakfreak Roam Waterproof . .................... 6,21

Peakfreak Rush Outdry . ............. ... ... 6,21

Peakfreak Hera Mid Outdry. . . .......... ... ... .. 5

Peakfreak Hera Qutdry .. ........... ... ... ... ... 5

Peakfreak Il Mid Outdry . ........ ... ... 20

Peakfreak Il Qutdry. . ... i 20

Portlander. . ... 30

Ramble Flip. ... o 15, 32

Strata Trail Low . .. ..o 9,24

Strata Trail Low WP . .. ......................... 9,24

Strata Trail MIdWP ... .. ... ... . .. 9,24

GENERAL INFORMATION 43



STYLE NUMBER INDEX

1594631...... 36 2079411, ..., 33
1594632. ... .. 36 2079421, ... .. 16
2081121....... 2
1767561. ... .. 36 2099721.... .. 19
1767562. ... .. 36 2099731...... 18
1781141....... 8 2099751, ..... 25
1781142....... 8 2099811...... 17
1781181.... .. 23 2099861. . ... .. 8
1781182...... 23 2099862. . ... .. 8
2099881....... 8
1826371...... 30 2099882. . ... .. 8
1826981.... .. 25
2100111, ...... 3
1982291. ... .. 22 2100121....... 4
1982331....... 7 2100191....... 5
2100201....... 5
2027131...... 26 2100641. ... .. 23
2027141, ... .. 1 2100642. ... .. 23
2027281...... 15 2100651. .. ... 23
2027291. ... .. 32 2100652. ... .. 23
2062241. ... .. 35 2100691. ... .. 20
2062261. ... .. 35 2100692. .. ... 20
2062521. ... .. 12 2100711...... 20
2062531. ... .. 13 2100712.... .. 20
2062532. ... .. 13 2100881. ... .. 30
2062571. ... .. 15 2100911, ..... 29
2062671. ... .. 26 2101081....... 2
2062681. ... .. 1 2101351...... 24
2062701. ... .. 16 2101352. ... .. 24
2062702. .. ... 16 2101361....... 9
2062741. ... .. 16 2101362....... 9
2062742. ... .. 16 2103001. . .... 14
2062881....... 3 2103761. ... .. 17
2062882. . ... .. 3 2103771....... 2
2062921. ... .. 18 2107661. ... .. 21
2062922. ... .. 18 2107671....... 6
2063071. ... .. 34 2108271...... 35
2063072...... 34 2108291...... 21
2063101...... 33 2108292. .. ... 21
2063102 ... .. 33 2108301...... 21
2063431. ... .. 27 2108321...... 25
2063451, ... .. 32 2108351...... 10
2063471. ... .. 18 2108401....... 6
2063472. ... .. 18 2108431....... 6
2067401. ... .. 25 2108432....... 6
2067402. .. ... 25 2108491. ... .. 33
2068361. ... .. 32 2108492. ... .. 33
2068391...... 15 2108771.... .. 31
2076861. ... .. 24 2108781. ... .. 31
2076862. .. ... 24 2108791...... 28
2076891...... 24 2108811...... 13
2076892. ... .. 24 2108831...... 14
2077141, ..., 28 2108841. ... .. 15
2077142, ... .. 28 2109391...... 26
2077331...... 34 2109401...... 26
2077332...... 34 2109411, ... .. "
2077371....... 3 2109421...... 10
2077372....... 3 2109441, ... .. 22
2077391...... 29 2109442, ... .. 22
2077801...... 10 2115071, ... .. 28
2077802. ... .. 10 2115081...... 27
2078551....... 9 2115091...... 13
2078552....... 9 2115101, ... 12
2078561....... 9 2115261. ... .. 12
2078562. . ... .. 9 2115301, ..... 27
2078951...... 30 2121311, ... 14
2079061. ..... 29 2121561, ... .. 31
2079121.... .. 20 2121571, ... .. 30
2079151, ...... 5 2125521....... 7
2079321...... 17 2125522....... 7

44  GENERAL INFORMATION

2125531....... 7
2125532....... 7
2126851. ... .. 22
2126852. .. ... 22
2126911, ... .. 14
2126931. ... .. 31
2130691. ... .. 19
2130711, ...... 4
2130721...... 19
2130731....... 4






&

% Columbia

14375 NW Science Park Drive
Portland, OR 97229-5418
503.985.4000

Fax 503.985.5800

Customer Service
1.800.547.8066

COLUMBIA.COM

We warrant certain products to
end-use consumers as described in
our Limited Warranty, available at
www.columbia.com or by request.
By placing an order with us or
accepting our products, you agree
to make copies of our Limited
Warranty available to consumers
prior to sale as required by law.

©2024
Columbia Sportswear Company
All rights reserved / ST1606916

i

*




